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12  
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RESULTS
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ei                      
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SKA Wioleta     
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Z CONTRERAS 
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Guzman Perez   
DOZA Maria Leo
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19.03.1995
29.11.1994
06.04.1992

 15.04.1997
27.02.1995
30.05.1992
07.11.1992
07.06.1992
27.12.1994
04.01.1994
10.11.1995

ail  26.04.1997
05.03.1995
28.10.1996
13.01.1993
18.04.1996

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
MEN 48 k

NATION BO
CHN 4
THA 4
THA 4
COL 4
DOM 4
FRA 4
JPN 4
POL 4
TPE 4
USA 4
MEX 4
GUA 4
GUA 4
PUR 4
NCA 4
PER 4

RATION 
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ionships
2012 - 18

kg  SNAT

ODY W GROUP
7.03   A 
7.34   A 
7.01   A 
7.86   B 
6.84   A 
7.62   A 
6.88   B 
7.71   A 
7.11   B 
7.49   B 
7.68   B 
7.96   B 
7.20   B 
7.91   B 
5.86   B 
7.73   B 

s 
8.05.2012
TCH 

P 1 2 3 
78  81  83 
77  79  79 
76  76  80 
68  71  72 
68  71  71 
66  66  69 
66  68  70 
65  68  70 
60  64  67 
60  62  64 
60  65  65 
52  55  57 
52  54  55 
50  53  55 
50  55  55 
45  48  50 
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RESULT
 81      
 77      
 76      
 72      
 71      
 69      
 68      
 68      
 64      
 64      
 60      
 57      
 55      
 55      
 50      
 48      
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27.12.1994
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04.01.1994
05.03.1995
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18.04.1996
13.01.1993
28.10.1996

FTING FEDER
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d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 48 k

NATION BOD
THA 47.
CHN 47.
THA 47.
COL 47.
DOM 46.
FRA 47.
MEX 47.
POL 47.
TPE 47.
JPN 46.
USA 47.
GUA 47.
GUA 47.
PER 47.
NCA 45.
PUR 47.
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68   B 
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88   B 
49   B 
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96   B 
73   B 
86   B 
91   B 

s 
8.05.2012
RK 

1 2 3
102  106  11
98   101  10
98   101  10
87   90   91
84   87   88
83   86   90
80   83   83
82   82   85
75   80   83
78   81   81
75   77   79
70   72   72
67   70   72
65   68   68
65   70   70
65   70   70
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3 RESULT
0  106      

05  105      
05  101      
1   91      
8   87      
0   86      
3   83      
5   82      
3   80      
1   78      
9   77      
2   72      
2   72      
8   68      
0   65      
0   65      
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d Champ
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SNATCH Cl &
81      10
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72      91
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68      82
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7     158     
6     155     
2     150     
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FTING FEDER
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d Champ
A   10.05.2
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NATION BOD
CHN 52
THA 52
BLR 52
THA 52
CHN 50
ROU 51
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TUR 52
TUR 52
ECU 52
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COL 52
POL 52
ESP 52
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PER 52
GUA 52
TPE 52
USA 52
USA 52
PER 51

RATION 

17:15:48 
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DY W GROUP 
.44   A 
.49   A 
.67   A 
.51   A 
.77   A 
.12   B 
.07   A 
.55   A 
.07   A 
.71   B 
.60   B 
.44   B 
.26   B 
.50   C 
.29   B 
.71   C 
.94   C 
.98   C 
.36   C 
.58   C 
.60   C 

s 
8.05.2012
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 1 2 3 
87  90  95  
87  90  93  
83  86  89  
85  88  89  
82  85  85  
78  82  85  
80  83  85  
75  78  80  
73  75  75  
70  75  77  
70  74  74  
73  76  76  
69  71  71  
65  68  70  
67  70  70  
62  65  67  
63  66  66  
62  66  70  
61  61  65  
63  63  63  
50  50  55  

2 

RESULT
90      
90      
89      
88      
85      
85      
83      
78      
75      
75      
74      
73      
69      
68      
67      
67      
66      
66      
65      
63      
55      



 

 

 

RANK 
1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     

10    
11    
12    
13    
14    
15    
16    
17    
18    
19    
20    
21    

ANTIG

 ZHANG Wanq
 TANASAN So
 CHYCHKAN A
 SUTANAN Kit
 YAGI Kanae  
 CEN Li           
 COBAN Ayse
 ANDRIES Ele
 CADENA Dia
 ACARTURK S
 VAZQUEZ Ta
 BARRERA Al
 GONZALEZ C
 CHOI Yu-lim  
 FELEDYN Ka
 HERNANDEZ
 DAZA Janet   
 HUNG Tzu-C
 KOREN Ashle
 LAM Jenny    
 SANTILLAN Y

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
qiong                
opita                  
Alena                
ttima                 
                        
                        

egul                    
ena                    
na                     
Sema                
atiana                
ba C.                

CONTRERAS S
                        

atarzyna            
Z Atenery          

                        
hun                   
ey Kirra             
                        

Yaritsa              

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

           2
         2
           0
         2
     1

2
        1
        2
        2
            0
          0
          1

Santos Isabel  1
    2
            2
              1
    2
         0
          0
    1
          0

AL WEIGHTLI

 12 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
BORN NA

21.01.1994 C
23.12.1994 T
07.07.1993 B
20.05.1992 T
16.07.1992 J
26.07.1992 C
16.12.1992 T
21.09.1994 R
23.12.1993 C
09.01.1993 T
07.01.1993 E
13.08.1993 E
17.04.1992 G
25.03.1996 K
25.11.1993 P
10.12.1994 E
21.10.1994 P
01.01.1994 T
04.03.1994 U
12.05.1993 U
01.12.1996 P

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 53 k

ATION BODY 
CHN 52.44
THA 52.49
BLR 52.67
THA 52.51
JPN 52.07
CHN 50.77
TUR 52.07
ROU 51.12
COL 52.44
TUR 52.55
ECU 52.71
ESP 52.29
GUA 52.94
KOR 52.60
POL 52.26
ESP 52.50
PER 52.71
TPE 52.98
USA 52.58
USA 52.36
PER 51.60

RATION 

17:15:58 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  CJER

W GROUP
4   A 1
9   A 1
7   A 1

   A 1
7   A 1
7   A 1
7   A 1
2   B 9
4   B 9
5   A 9

   B 9
9   B 8
4   C 8
0   B 8
6   B 8
0   C 8

   C 8
8   C 8
8   C 8
6   C 8
0   C 7

s 
8.05.2012
RK 

1 2 3 
110  113   113
106  111   111
105  110   113
105  109   111
104  107   107
100  105   108
102  105   105
95   100   100
93   95   98
95   100   100
92   ------  -----
88   91   91
83   87   89
85   88   88
86   86   86
85   85   87
83   85   85
80   85   90
81   84   87
80   83   83
70   75   75

2 

RESULT
3  113      
1  111      
3  110      
1  109      
7  107      
8  105      
5  102      
0  100      

  95      
0  95      
--  92      
  91      
  89      
  88      
  86      
  85      
  85      
  85      
  84      
  80      
  75      



 

 

 

RANK 
1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      

10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     
16     
17     
18     
19     
20     
21     

ANTIG

ZHANG Wanq
TANASAN So
CHYCHKAN A
SUTANAN Kit
CEN Li           
YAGI Kanae   
ANDRIES Ele
COBAN Ayseg
ACARTURK S
CADENA Dian
VAZQUEZ Tat
CHOI Yu-lim   
BARRERA Alb
FELEDYN Kat
GONZALEZ C
HERNANDEZ
DAZA Janet   
HUNG Tzu-Ch
KOREN Ashle
LAM Jenny     
SANTILLAN Y

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
qiong                 
pita                   

Alena                 
ttima                  
                        
                        
na                     
gul                    

Sema                 
na                      
tiana                 
                        

ba C.                 
tarzyna             

CONTRERAS Sa
 Atenery           
                         

hun                    
ey Kirra              

                        
Yaritsa               

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

          2
        2
          0
        2

2
    1
       2
       1
           0
       2
         0
   2
         1
           2
antos Isabel  1
             1
   2
        0
         0
   1
         0

AL WEIGHTLI

 13 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
BORN NA

21.01.1994 C
23.12.1994 T
07.07.1993 B
20.05.1992 T
26.07.1992 C

6.07.1992 J
21.09.1994 R

6.12.1992 T
09.01.1993 T
23.12.1993 C
07.01.1993 E
25.03.1996 K

3.08.1993 E
25.11.1993 P

7.04.1992 G
0.12.1994 E

21.10.1994 P
01.01.1994 T
04.03.1994 U

2.05.1993 U
01.12.1996 P

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 53 

ATION BODY W
CHN 52.44 
THA 52.49 
BLR 52.67 
THA 52.51 
CHN 50.77 
JPN 52.07 
ROU 51.12 
TUR 52.07 
TUR 52.55 
COL 52.44 
ECU 52.71 
KOR 52.60 
ESP 52.29 
POL 52.26 
GUA 52.94 
ESP 52.50 
PER 52.71 
TPE 52.98 
USA 52.58 
USA 52.36 
PER 51.60 

RATION 

17:16:54 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  TOTA

W GROUP S
  A 
  A 
  A 
  A 
  A 
  A 
  B 
  A 
  A 
  B 
  B 
  B 
  B 
  B 
  C 
  C 
  C 
  C 
  C 
  C 
  C 

s 
8.05.2012
AL 

SNATCH Cl & 
90      113
90      111
89      110
88      109
85      105
83      107
85      100
75      102
78      95 
73      95 
75      92 
74      88 
67      91 
69      86 
66      89 
68      85 
67      85 
66      85 
63      84 
65      80 
55      75 

2 

J RESULT
3    203     

    201     
0    199     
9    197     
5    190     
7    190     
0    185     
2    177     

    173     
    168     
    167     
    162     
    158     
    155     
    155     
    153     
    152     
    151     
    147     
    145     
    130     



 

 

 

RA

ANTIG
R

ANK 
1      INTAMA
2      MOLIE M
3      LYUBEN
4      YANG Li
5      PARK D
6      BAS Bet
7      GRZEGO
8      KANSIZO
9      PEREZ M

10     SALDAR
11     CARDEN
12     BLAIS A
13     STOCKE
14     NOGUE
15     MUNOZ 
16     LOLLAR
17     GONZAL

  
 FIGUER

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA
RESULTS

NAME 
AT Kamonchano
Madalina Bianca
NOVA Plamena 
i                        
a-hui                 
tul                      
OREK Agata     
OGLU Gulcihan
Marlene            

RRIAGA Silvana
NAS Angie        

Arianne               
EL Natalie Hope
IRA HERCULAN
Barbara           

R Hailee Kathryn
LEZ Jessica      

ROA Yusleidy     

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
S  JUNIO

ok                    2
a                   2
                      1
          1
             1
          1
                    1

n                     0
                0

a                     1
                   2
             1

e                    2
NO Julyanne  3
                 1

n                    1
                   0

                   0

AL WEIGHTLI

 14 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
BORN NA

22.07.1996 T
27.04.1996 R
17.08.1993
19.09.1993 C
11.11.1994 K
14.09.1992 T
11.09.1994
06.01.1993 T
07.08.1995 M
13.03.1993
28.01.1994
16.05.1995 C
21.02.1995
31.08.1994
18.01.1996
12.04.1994
02.04.1995 G

 
09.01.1993 V

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
MEN 58 k

ATION BODY 
THA 57.86
ROU 56.99
BUL 57.61
CHN 54.42
KOR 55.57
TUR 57.35
POL 57.59
TUR 57.58
MEX 57.26
PER 57.25
PER 56.85
CAN 57.90
USA 56.98
BRA 57.57
CHI 57.24
USA 57.34
GUA 55.15

  
VEN 57.60

RATION 

17:17:02 

ionships
2012 - 18

kg  SNAT

W GROUP 
6   A 8
9   A 8
1   A 8
2   A 8
7   B 7
5   B 7
9   B 7
8   B 7
6   B 7
5   C 7
5   C 7
0   C 7
8   C 6
7   C 6
4   C 6
4   C 6
5   C 6

 
0   A 8

s 
8.05.2012
TCH 

1 2 3 RE
86  90  93  
89  92  94  
84  88  90  
80  84  86  
78  82  85  
78  82  84  
75  78  80  
73  76  78  
70  75  75  
70  73  75  
70  70  70  
70  73  75  
63  66  69  
64  68  70  
62  62  65  
62  65  69  
60  63  63  

   
89  89  89  

2 

ESULT
93      
92      
88      
84      
82      
82      
80      
78      
75      
73      
70      
70      
69      
68      
65      
65      
63      

 
------     



 

 

 

RAN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

 
 

ANTIG

NK 
      FIGUEROA

2      MOLIE Ma
3      INTAMAT 
4      LYUBENO
5      PARK Da-
6      YANG Li   
7      PEREZ Ma
8      KANSIZOG
9      SALDARR
0     BAS Betul 
1     GRZEGOR
2     CARDENA
3     MUNOZ B
4     NOGUEIR
5     GONZALE
6     LOLLAR H
7     STOCKEL

 
BLAIS Aria

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
A Yusleidy        

adalina Bianca  
Kamonchanok 

OVA Plamena    
hui                    
                        

arlene               
GLU Gulcihan   

RIAGA Silvana   
                        

REK Agata        
AS Angie           
arbara              

RA HERCULANO
EZ Jessica         
Hailee Kathryn   
L Natalie Hope   

anne                  

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

                09
                 27
                   22
                   17
          11
       19
             07
                  06
                  13
       14
                 11
                28
              18

O Julyanne  31
                02
                 12
                 21

          16

AL WEIGHTLI

 15 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
BORN NAT

9.01.1993 VE
7.04.1996 RO
2.07.1996 TH
7.08.1993 BU

.11.1994 KO
9.09.1993 CH
7.08.1995 ME
6.01.1993 TU
3.03.1993 PE
4.09.1992 TU

.09.1994 PO
8.01.1994 PE
8.01.1996 C

.08.1994 BR
2.04.1995 GU
2.04.1994 US

.02.1995 US
 

6.05.1995 CA

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 58 k

TION BODY W
EN 57.60  
OU 56.99  
HA 57.86  
UL 57.61  
OR 55.57  
HN 54.42  
EX 57.26  
UR 57.58  
ER 57.25  
UR 57.35  
OL 57.59  
ER 56.85  
HI 57.24  
RA 57.57  
UA 55.15  
SA 57.34  
SA 56.98  
  

AN 57.90  

RATION 

17:17:12 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  CJER

W GROUP 1
A 10
A 10
A 10
A 10
B 98
A 10
B 95
B 92
C 90
B 93
B 95
C 88
C 80
C 83
C 78
C 78
C 79
  

C 85

s 
8.05.2012
RK 

 2 3 
09  112  114  
07  111  113  
06  106  110  
01  105  105  
8   100  104  

00  109  109  
5   100  104  
2   95   98   
0   95   97   
3   97   99   
5   98   98   
8   93   93   
0   85   85   
3   83   87   
8   80   82   
8   81   84   
9   82   82   

  
5   85   85   

2 

RESULT
114      
113      
106      
105      
104      
100      
100      
98      
97      
97      
95      
88      
85      
83      
82      
81      
79      

 
------     



 

 

 

RAN
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 
 
 

ANTIG

K 
    MOLIE Mad
    INTAMAT K
    LYUBENOV
    PARK Da-h
    YANG Li     
    BAS Betul   
    KANSIZOG
    PEREZ Mar
    GRZEGORE
    SALDARRIA
    CARDENAS
    NOGUEIRA
    MUNOZ Ba
    STOCKEL N
    LOLLAR Ha
    GONZALEZ

 
FIGUEROA
BLAIS Arian

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
dalina Bianca    
Kamonchanok   
VA Plamena      
ui                      
                        
                        
LU Gulcihan     
rlene                 
EK Agata          
AGA Silvana     
S Angie             
A HERCULANO
rbara                
Natalie Hope     
ailee Kathryn     
Z Jessica           

A Yusleidy          
nne                    

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

B
               27.0
                22.0
                 17.0
        11.1
     19.0
     14.0
                06.0
           07.0
               11.0
                13.0
              28.0
Julyanne  31.0
            18.0
               21.0
               12.0
              02.0

              09.0
        16.0

AL WEIGHTLI

 16 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
BORN NATI
04.1996 RO
07.1996 THA
08.1993 BU
11.1994 KOR
09.1993 CHN
09.1992 TUR
01.1993 TUR
08.1995 MEX
09.1994 PO
03.1993 PER
01.1994 PER
08.1994 BRA
01.1996 CH
02.1995 USA
04.1994 USA
04.1995 GUA

 
01.1993 VEN
05.1995 CAN

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 58 

ON BODY W
U 56.99   
A 57.86   
L 57.61   
R 55.57   
N 54.42   
R 57.35   
R 57.58   
X 57.26   
L 57.59   
R 57.25   
R 56.85   
A 57.57   

HI 57.24   
A 56.98   
A 57.34   
A 55.15   

 
N 57.60   
N 57.90   

RATION 

17:17:20 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  TOTA

GROUP SNA
A 9
A 9
A 8
B 8
A 8
B 8
B 7
B 7
B 8
C 7
C 7
C 6
C 6
C 6
C 6
C 6
 

A --
C 7

s 
8.05.2012
AL 

ATCH Cl & J 
92      113    
93      106    
88      105    
82      104    
84      100    
82      97     
78      98     
75      100    
80      95     
73      97     
70      88     
68      83     
65      85     
69      79     
65      81     
63      82     

  
-----      114    
70      ------   

2 

RESULT
205     
199     
193     
186     
184     
179     
176     
175     
175     
170     
158     
151     
150     
148     
146     
145     

 
------     
------     



 

 

 

ANTIG
R

RANK 
1      AKHM
2      GORIC
3      LONG 
4      KANEV
5      LEPSA
6      KHLYA
7      MARC
8      SANC
9      NAVAR

10     MART
11     AGUIN
12     CANTU
13     HUAN
14     PARK 
15     YANG 
16     PALAC
17     AIDYM
18     LIMAS
19     GONZ

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA
RESULTS

NAME 
ETOVA Diana  

CHEVA Karina  
Dingling           

VA Marina        
A Irina               
AN Mariya         

COVICI Andreea
HEZ Darly Isab
RRO Franyolet 
INEZ Irene       

NAGA Maria Ca
U Jennifer         
G Li Fen           
Min-yeung       
Yun Szu          

CIOS Joana      
MAR Ramirez C
S Beatriz            
ZALEZ Maria      

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
S  JUNIO

BOR
             21.09.
             08.04.
            11.01.
             01.06.
             06.06.
            08.06.

a             30.06.
el          28.06.
             23.10.
             14.09.
sandra  26.11.
            09.04.
             14.10.
             18.11.
             09.11.
             08.11.
intron    23.11.
             05.12.
            03.06.

AL WEIGHTLI

 17 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
RN NATION
1994 RUS 
1993 KAZ 
1992 CHN
1993 RUS 
1992 ROU
1992 UKR 
1994 ROU
1994 COL 
1994 VEN 
1993 ESP 
1993 MEX
1996 MEX
1992 TPE 
1996 KOR
1993 TPE 
1996 ARG
1994 PUR 
1995 PER 
1995 GUA

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
MEN 63 k

N BODY W G
61.84   
62.10   
61.95   
61.37   
62.79   
62.30   
62.50   
62.09   
61.93   
62.42   
62.50   
60.12   
61.89   
58.85   
61.52   
62.46   
61.63   
58.87   
61.24   

RATION 

17:17:39 

ionships
2012 - 18

kg  SNAT

GROUP 1 
A 101  1
A 95   1
A 94   
A 93   
A 93   
A 90   
A 91   
B 85   
B 83   
B 82   
B 80   
B 75   
C 72   
C 70   
C 72   
C 71   
C 60   
C 58   
C 52   

s 
8.05.2012
TCH 

2 3 RES
105  107  10
100  105  10
97   99   9
96   98   9
96   98   9
93   95   9
93   97   9
90   92   9
89   92   8
86   88   8
83   84   8
80   83   8
76   81   7
75   75   7
72   72   7
75   75   7
65   70   6
61   62   6
55   55   5

2 

SULT
07      
00      

99      
98      
96      
93      
93      
90      
89      
86      
84      
83      
76      
75      
72      
71      
65      
62      
55      



 

 

 

ANTIG

RANK 
1      AKHME
2      KANEV
3      LONG 
4      GORIC
5      LEPSA
6      MARCO
7      SANCH
8      KHLYA
9      NAVAR

10     CANTU
11     AGUIN
12     PALAC
13     MARTI
14     PARK 
15     YANG 
16     HUANG
17     AIDYM
18     LIMAS
19     GONZA

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
ETOVA Diana  
VA Marina         
Dingling           

CHEVA Karina  
A Irina                
OVICI Andreea
HEZ Darly Isabe
AN Mariya         
RRO Franyolet  
U Jennifer         

NAGA Maria Cas
CIOS Joana       
INEZ Irene        
Min-yeung        
Yun Szu           

G Li Fen           
MAR Ramirez Ci

 Beatriz            
ALEZ Maria      

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

BOR
            21.09.1
            01.06.1
            11.01.1
            08.04.1
            06.06.1
            30.06.1

el          28.06.1
            08.06.1
            23.10.1
            09.04.1
sandra  26.11.1
            08.11.1
            14.09.1
            18.11.1
            09.11.1
            14.10.1
ntron    23.11.1
            05.12.1
            03.06.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 18 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
RN NATION
1994 RUS 
1993 RUS 
1992 CHN 
1993 KAZ 
1992 ROU 
1994 ROU 
1994 COL 
1992 UKR 
1994 VEN 
1996 MEX 
1993 MEX 
1996 ARG 
1993 ESP 
1996 KOR 
1993 TPE 
1992 TPE 
1994 PUR 
1995 PER 
1995 GUA 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 63 k

N BODY W G
61.84   
61.37   
61.95   
62.10   
62.79   
62.50   
62.09   
62.30   
61.93   
60.12   
62.50   
62.46   
62.42   
58.85   
61.52   
61.89   
61.63   
58.87   
61.24   

RATION 

17:17:47 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  CJER

ROUP 1 
A 124  1
A 120  1
A 115  1
A 125  1
A 115  1
A 112  1
B 105  1
A 107  1
B 102  1
B 97   1
B 100  1
C 94   9
B 97   1
C 90   9
C 90   9
C 90   9
C 81   8
C 75   7
C 72   7

s 
8.05.2012
RK 

2 3 RES
127  130  1
126  127  1
120  126  1
128  128  1
121  121  1
115  119  1
110  114  1
112  ------  1
106  111  1
101  104  1
103  103  1
97   101  1

102  102  9
95   97   9
95   95   9
95   100  9
86   90   8
78   80   7
75   78   7

2 

SULT
30      
26      
26      
25      
21      
19      
14      
12      
06      
04      
03      
01      

97      
95      
95      
95      
86      
78      
75      



 

 

 

R

ANTIG

RANK 
1      AKHME
2      LONG D
3      GORICH
4      KANEVA
5      LEPSA 
6      MARCO
7      KHLYAN
8      SANCH
9      NAVAR

10     CANTU
11     AGUINA
12     MARTIN
13     PALACI
14     HUANG
15     PARK M
16     YANG Y
17     AIDYMA
18     LIMAS B
19     GONZA

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
ETOVA Diana    
Dingling             
HEVA Karina    
A Marina          
Irina                 

OVICI Andreea  
N Mariya           

HEZ Darly Isabe
RRO Franyolet   

 Jennifer           
AGA Maria Cas
NEZ Irene         
IOS Joana        

G Li Fen             
Min-yeung         
Yun Szu            
AR Ramirez Cin
Beatriz              

ALEZ Maria        

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

BOR
           21.09.1
          11.01.1
           08.04.1
           01.06.1
           06.06.1
           30.06.1
          08.06.1
l          28.06.1
           23.10.1
          09.04.1
andra  26.11.1
           14.09.1
           08.11.1
           14.10.1
           18.11.1
           09.11.1

ntron    23.11.1
           05.12.1
          03.06.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 19 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
N NATION
994 RUS 
992 CHN 
993 KAZ 
993 RUS 
992 ROU 
994 ROU 
992 UKR 
994 COL 
994 VEN 
996 MEX 
993 MEX 
993 ESP 
996 ARG 
992 TPE 
996 KOR 
993 TPE 
994 PUR 
995 PER 
995 GUA 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 63 

BODY W GR
61.84   
61.95   
62.10   
61.37   
62.79   
62.50   
62.30   
62.09   
61.93   
60.12   
62.50   
62.42   
62.46   
61.89   
58.85   
61.52   
61.63   
58.87   
61.24   

RATION 

17:17:56 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  TOTA

ROUP SNATC
A 107  
A 99   
A 100  
A 98   
A 96   
A 93   
A 93   
B 90   
B 89   
B 83   
B 84   
B 86   
C 71   
C 76   
C 75   
C 72   
C 65   
C 62   
C 55   

s 
8.05.2012
AL 

CH Cl & J RE
    130    2
   126    2
    125    2
   126    2
   121    2
   119    2
   112    2
   114    2
   106    
   104    
   103    
   97     
   101    
   95     
   95     
   95     
   86     
   78     
   75     

2 

ESULT
237     
225     
225     
224     
217     
212     
205     
204     
195     
187     
187     
183     
172     
171     
170     
167     
151     
140     
130     



 

 

 

ANTIG
R

RANK 
1      ZHAP
2      SUWA
3      TURIE
4      TIAN W
5      LOBA
6      FUEN
7      PIECH
8      KAMIY
9      KENT

10     DEMIR
11     NGAR
12     TORR
13     BEAU
14     PERE
15     VALD

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA
RESULTS

NAME 
PPARKUL Zhazi
ANNARATANA 
EVA Tima          
Wenju               

ANOVA Svetlana
NTES Aremy      
HOWIAK Patryc
YA Ayumi          

TLI Sumeyye      
REL Hatice       

RLEM Kristel     
RES Ana            
ULIEU Carolyne 
EZ Astrid            

IVIA Veronica   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
S  JUNIO

BOR
ra         22.12.1
Wiriya  25.02.1
           22.06.1
            07.08.1

a           02.03.1
            23.05.1

cja         01.09.1
           28.03.1
           16.11.1
            27.08.1
            20.07.1
            27.11.1
            01.06.1
            29.12.1
            28.12.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 20 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
RN NATION
1993 KAZ 
1992 THA 
1992 RUS 
1993 CHN 
1993 RUS 
1993 MEX 
1992 POL 
1992 JPN 
1995 TUR 
1994 TUR 
1995 CAN 
1995 MEX 
1992 CAN 
1997 GUA 
1994 PER 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
MEN 69 k

BODY W G
68.43   
64.96   
68.19   
66.63   
68.57   
67.39   
68.75   
68.24   
66.34   
66.89   
67.28   
66.14   
68.93   
63.25   
63.77   

RATION 

17:18:03 

ionships
2012 - 18

kg  SNAT

ROUP 1 
A 102  1
A 101  1
A 100  1
A 95   1
A 95   9
A 93   9
A 88   9
B 88   9
B 85   8
B 81   8
B 80   8
B 82   8
B 77   8
B 57   6
B 58   6

s 
8.05.2012
TCH 

2 3 RES
06  108  10
05  108  10
04  106  10
02  106  10

99   103  9
96   96   9
91   93   9
91   93   9
89   89   8
85   85   8
80   83   8
85   85   82
80   82   82
61   63   6
61   63   6

2 

ULT
06      
05      
04      
02      
9      
3      
3      
1      
9      
5      
3      
2      
2      
3      
3      



 

 

 

ANTIG

RANK 
1      ZHAP
2      TIAN W
3      SUWA
4      TURIE
5      LOBA
6      FUEN
7      PIECH
8      DEMIR
9      KAMIY

10     TORR
11     KENT
12     NGAR
13     BEAU
14     VALD
15     PERE

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
PPARKUL Zhazi

Wenju               
ANNARATANA 
EVA Tima          

ANOVA Svetlana
NTES Aremy      
HOWIAK Patryc
REL Hatice       
YA Ayumi          

RES Ana            
TLI Sumeyye      
RLEM Kristel     
ULIEU Carolyne 

IVIA Veronica   
EZ Astrid            

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

BOR
ra         22.12.1
            07.08.1
Wiriya  25.02.1
           22.06.1

a           02.03.1
            23.05.1

cja         01.09.1
            27.08.1
           28.03.1
            27.11.1
           16.11.1
            20.07.1
            01.06.1
            28.12.1
            29.12.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 21 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
RN NATION
1993 KAZ 
1993 CHN 
1992 THA 
1992 RUS 
1993 RUS 
1993 MEX 
1992 POL 
1994 TUR 
1992 JPN 
1995 MEX 
1995 TUR 
1995 CAN 
1992 CAN 
1994 PER 
1997 GUA 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 69 k

BODY W G
68.43   
66.63   
64.96   
68.19   
68.57   
67.39   
68.75   
66.89   
68.24   
66.14   
66.34   
67.28   
68.93   
63.77   
63.25   

RATION 

17:18:10 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  CJER

ROUP 1 
A 125  1
A 127  1
A 125  1
A 125  1
A 115  1
A 115  1
A 110  1
B 110  1
B 105  1
B 102  1
B 105  1
B 100  1
B 94   9
B 82   8
B 72   7

s 
8.05.2012
RK 

2 3 RES
30  133  13
32  137  13
27  130  13
30  132  13
20  120  12
20  120  11
14  116  11
11  115  11
08  111  10
05  107  10
09  109  10
04  107  10

96   98   96
85   87   8
75   78   7

2 

ULT
33      
32      
30      
30      
20      
15      
14      
10      
08      
07      
05      
04      
6      
5      
5      



 

 

 

R

ANTIG

RANK 
1      ZHAPP
2      SUWAN
3      TIAN W
4      TURIEV
5      LOBAN
6      FUENT
7      PIECHO
8      KAMIYA
9      DEMIR

10     KENTL
11     TORRE
12     NGARL
13     BEAUL
14     VALDIV
15     PEREZ

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
PARKUL Zhazira
NNARATANA W

Wenju                 
VA Tima            

NOVA Svetlana 
TES Aremy        
OWIAK Patrycja
A Ayumi            

REL Hatice         
LI Sumeyye        
ES Ana              
LEM Kristel       
LIEU Carolyne   
VIA Veronica     
Z Astrid              

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

BORN
a         22.12.19

Wiriya  25.02.19
          07.08.19
         22.06.19
          02.03.19
          23.05.19

a         01.09.19
         28.03.19
          27.08.19
         16.11.19
          27.11.19
          20.07.19
          01.06.19
          28.12.19
          29.12.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 22 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
N NATION
993 KAZ 
992 THA 
993 CHN 
992 RUS 
993 RUS 
993 MEX 
992 POL 
992 JPN 
994 TUR 
995 TUR 
995 MEX 
995 CAN 
992 CAN 
994 PER 
997 GUA 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 69 

BODY W GR
68.43   
64.96   
66.63   
68.19   
68.57   
67.39   
68.75   
68.24   
66.89   
66.34   
66.14   
67.28   
68.93   
63.77   
63.25   

RATION 

17:18:21 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  TOTA

ROUP SNATCH
A 106   
A 105   
A 102   
A 104   
A 99    
A 93    
A 93    
B 91    
B 85    
B 89    
B 82    
B 83    
B 82    
B 63    
B 63    

s 
8.05.2012
AL 

H Cl & J RES
   133    2
   130    2
   132    2
   130    2
  120    2
  115    2
  114    2
  108    1
  110    1
  105    1
  107    1
  104    1
  96     1
  85     1
  75     1

2 

SULT
239     
235     
234     
234     
219     
208     
207     
199     
195     
194     
189     
187     
178     
148     
138     



 

 

 

ANTIG
R

RANK 
1      ZUBO
2      HAR
3      SAND
4      WIEJ
5      VALD
6      SANG
7      KRU
8      ARAU
9      CALZ

10     LIU L
11     FILIA

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA
RESULTS

NAME 
OVA Olga         
LOVA Maria     
DRA MILENA P
JAK Malgorzata
DES Maria Fern
GHERA Pradee
CZYNSKA Mile
UJO Monique   
ZADILLA Lubdy
Lina                   
ATREAULT Joh

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
S  JUNIO

BORN
          09.12.19
          02.11.19

Perea   29.07.19
a          05.05.19
nanda  17.03.19
ep        15.11.19
ena      10.08.19

          30.05.19
ys        17.01.19
          08.07.19
anie    14.12.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 23 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
N NATION
993 RUS 
993 RUS 
992 COL 
992 POL 
992 CHI 
993 CAN 
993 POL 
992 BRA 
993 VEN 
993 CHN 
993 CAN 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
MEN 75 k

BODY W GR
72.98   
70.37   
70.09   
74.56   
74.68   
71.55   
71.37   
70.26   
74.30   
74.07   
74.58   

RATION 

17:18:28 

ionships
2012 - 18

kg  SNAT

ROUP 1 2
A 105  11
A 97  10
A 98  10
A 97  10
A 92  97
B 85  85
A 83  86
B 80  85
A 85  90
A 83  88
B 83  83

s 
8.05.2012
TCH 

2 3 RESU
10  115  115
01  103  103
01  103  101
01  102  101
7   100  97
5   90   90
6   88   88
5   90   85
0   90   85
8   88   83
3   83   83

2 

ULT
5      
3      
1      
1      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      



 

 

 

ANTIG

RANK 
1      ZUBO
2      HAR
3      SAND
4      WIEJ
5      VALD
6      CALZ
7      FILIA
8      KRU
9      SANG

10     LIU L
11     ARAU

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
OVA Olga         
LOVA Maria     
DRA MILENA P
JAK Malgorzata
DES Maria Fern
ZADILLA Lubdy
ATREAULT Joh
CZYNSKA Mile
GHERA Pradee
Lina                   
UJO Monique   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

BORN
          09.12.19
          02.11.19

Perea   29.07.19
a          05.05.19
nanda  17.03.19
ys        17.01.19
anie    14.12.19

ena      10.08.19
ep        15.11.19
          08.07.19
          30.05.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 24 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
N NATION
993 RUS 
993 RUS 
992 COL 
992 POL 
992 CHI 
993 VEN 
993 CAN 
993 POL 
993 CAN 
993 CHN 
992 BRA 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 75 k

BODY W GR
72.98   
70.37   
70.09   
74.56   
74.68   
74.30   
74.58   
71.37   
71.55   
74.07   
70.26   

RATION 

17:18:40 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  CJER

ROUP 1 2
A 135  14
A 120  12
A 118  12
A 119  11
A 121  12
A 113  11
B 105  11
A 105  10
B 102  10
A 102  10
B 100  10

s 
8.05.2012
RK 

2 3 RESU
40  145  145
23  125  125
21  122  122
19  122  122
25  125  121
19  122  119
10  115  110
09  111  109
07  110  107
06  107  107
05  105  100

2 

ULT
5      
5      
2      
2      
1      
9      
0      
9      
7      
7      
0      



 

 

 

ANTIG

RANK 
1      ZUBO
2      HARL
3      SAND
4      WIEJA
5      VALDE
6      CALZA
7      KRUC
8      SANG
9      FILIAT

10     LIU Lin
11     ARAU

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
OVA Olga           

OVA Maria       
DRA MILENA Pe
AK Malgorzata  
ES Maria Ferna
ADILLA Lubdys

CZYNSKA Milen
GHERA Pradeep
TREAULT Joha
na                     
JO Monique     

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

BORN
        09.12.199
        02.11.199

erea   29.07.199
        05.05.199

anda  17.03.199
s        17.01.199
a      10.08.199

p        15.11.199
nie    14.12.199
        08.07.199
        30.05.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 25 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
 NATION B
93 RUS 
93 RUS 
92 COL 
92 POL 
92 CHI 
93 VEN 
93 POL 
93 CAN 
93 CAN 
93 CHN 
92 BRA 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

MEN 75 

BODY W GRO
72.98   A
70.37   A
70.09   A
74.56   A
74.68   A
74.30   A
71.37   A
71.55   B
74.58   B
74.07   A
70.26   B

RATION 

17:18:46 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  TOTA

OUP SNATCH
A 115     
A 103     
A 101     
A 101     
A 97      
A 85      
A 88      
B 90      
B 83      
A 83      
B 85      

s 
8.05.2012
AL 

H Cl & J RES
  145    26
  125    22
  122    22
  122    22
 121    21
 119    20
 109    19
 107    19
 110    19
 107    19
 100    18

2 

SULT
60     
28     
23     
23     
18     
04     
97     
97     
93     
90     
85     



 

 

 

ANTIG
R

RANK 
1      SALAD
2      YAO C
3      CHUN
4      PEREZ
5      ZAVGO
6      AMAE
7      AN So
8      ARREG
9      SERPA

10     GOME
11     KINJO
12     KAYA 
13     PUSTO
14     IMADA
15     OCON
16     CHAVA

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA
RESULTS

NAME 
DIN Veronica    
Chi-Ling             
G Yun Ling       
Z Naryuris         
ORODNYAYA J
CHI Chioma Ma
-Yeong             
GUIN Jessica   
AN Shelbie Ren

ES Mayara         
O Erika               

Rabia               
OVAROVA Han
A Chihiro           
N Carolina          
AJAY Diana      

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
S  JUNIO

BOR
             21.05.
             31.03.
            31.05.
            29.09.

Julia       08.08.
adonna  02.03.
             29.03.
             20.01.

nee        21.03.
            30.06.
             15.12.
             05.12.

nna         11.10.
             08.10.
             04.08.
            24.06.

AL WEIGHTLI

 26 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA

R  WOM
 

RN NATION
.1992 DOM
.1993 TPE 
.1994 TPE 
.1992 VEN 
.1992 RUS
.1992 USA 
.1992 KOR
.1993 MEX
.1992 USA 
.1992 BRA 
.1993 JPN 
.1994 TUR 
.1993 UKR
.1992 JPN 
.1993 ESA 
.1995 GUA

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

EN +75 k

N BODY W G
101.34   
80.74   
96.15   
96.78   
82.62   

108.91   
117.05   
96.17   

116.14   
121.29   
102.42   
80.76   

106.06   
112.64   
97.70   

100.25   

RATION 

17:19:16 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  SNAT

GROUP 1 
A 101  1
A 102  1
B 94   
A 101  1
A 101  1
A 101  1
A 101  1
B 90   
B 95   
A 92   
B 88   
B 85   
B 90   
B 83   
B 75   
B 52   

s 
8.05.2012
TCH 

2 3 RES
105  108  10
106  109  10
99   104  10

101  104  10
101  105  10
101  105  10
105  105  10
95   98   9
98   100  9
95   97   9
93   97   9
88   90   9
90   93   9
86   86   8
80   82   8
55   58   5

2 

SULT
08      
06      
04      
04      
01      
01      
01      

98      
98      
95      
93      
90      
90      
86      
82      
58      



 

 

 

ANTIG
R

RANK 
1      AMAE
2      ZAVGO
3      PEREZ
4      YAO C
5      AN So
6      GOME
7      CHUN
8      ARREG
9      KINJO

10     SALAD
11     SERPA
12     KAYA 
13     PUSTO
14     IMADA
15     OCON
16     CHAVA

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA
RESULT

NAME 
CHI Chioma Ma
ORODNYAYA J
Z Naryuris         

Chi-Ling             
-Yeong             

ES Mayara         
G Yun Ling       
GUIN Jessica   

O Erika               
DIN Veronica    
AN Shelbie Ren
Rabia               

OVAROVA Han
A Chihiro           
N Carolina          
AJAY Diana      

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
S  JUNIO

BOR
adonna  02.03.
Julia       08.08.
            29.09.
             31.03.
             29.03.
            30.06.
            31.05.
             20.01.
             15.12.
             21.05.

nee        21.03.
             05.12.

nna         11.10.
             08.10.
             04.08.
            24.06.

AL WEIGHTLI

 27 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
RN NATION
.1992 USA 
.1992 RUS
.1992 VEN 
.1993 TPE 
.1992 KOR
.1992 BRA 
.1994 TPE 
.1993 MEX
.1993 JPN 
.1992 DOM
.1992 USA 
.1994 TUR 
.1993 UKR
.1992 JPN 
.1993 ESA 
.1995 GUA

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
MEN +75 

N BODY W G
108.91   
82.62   
96.78   
80.74   

117.05   
121.29   
96.15   
96.17   

102.42   
101.34   
116.14   
80.76   

106.06   
112.64   
97.70   

100.25   

RATION 

17:19:01 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  CJE

GROUP 1 
A 130  1
A 126  1
A 130  1
A 130  1
A 131  1
A 120  1
B 116  1
B 115  1
B 118  1
A 118  1
B 120  1
B 105  1
B 110  1
B 103  1
B 95   1
B 70   

s 
8.05.2012
ERK 

2 3 RES
130  137  13
131  136  13
135  138  13
134  137  13
131  131  13
131  135  13
121  126  12
120  125  12
122  125  12
122  122  12
125  125  12
110  115  1
115  115  1
107  110  1
100  103  10
75   78   7

2 

SULT
37      
36      
35      
34      
31      
31      
26      
25      
25      
22      
20      
15      
15      
10      
03      

78      



 

 

 

R

ANTIG
R

RANK 
1      YAO Ch
2      PEREZ 
3      AMAEC
4      ZAVGO
5      AN So-Y
6      CHUNG
7      SALADI
8      GOMES
9      ARREG

10     KINJO E
11     SERPA
12     KAYA R
13     PUSTO
14     IMADA 
15     OCON C
16     CHAVA

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA
RESULT

NAME 
hi-Ling               
Naryuris           

CHI Chioma Mad
ORODNYAYA Ju
Yeong               

G Yun Ling         
IN Veronica      
S Mayara           
GUIN Jessica     
Erika                 
N Shelbie Rene

Rabia                 
VAROVA Hann
Chihiro             
Carolina            

AJAY Diana        

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
S  JUNIO

BOR
           31.03.1
          29.09.1

donna  02.03.1
ulia       08.08.1
           29.03.1
          31.05.1
           21.05.1
          30.06.1
           20.01.1
           15.12.1

ee        21.03.1
           05.12.1

na         11.10.1
           08.10.1
           04.08.1
          24.06.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 28 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  WOM

 
RN NATION

993 TPE 
992 VEN 
992 USA 
992 RUS 
992 KOR 
994 TPE 
992 DOM 
992 BRA 
993 MEX 
993 JPN 
992 USA 
994 TUR 
993 UKR 
992 JPN 
993 ESA 
995 GUA 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
MEN +75 

BODY W GR
80.74   
96.78   

108.91   
82.62   

117.05   
96.15   

101.34   
121.29   
96.17   

102.42   
116.14   
80.76   

106.06   
112.64   
97.70   

100.25   

RATION 

17:19:08 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  TOT

ROUP SNATC
A 106  
A 104  
A 101  
A 101  
A 101  
B 104  
A 108  
A 95   
B 98   
B 93   
B 98   
B 90   
B 90   
B 86   
B 82   
B 58   

s 
8.05.2012
TAL 

CH Cl & J RE
    134    2
    135    2
    137    2
    136    2
    131    2
    126    2
    122    2
   131    2
   125    2
   125    2
   120    2
   115    2
   115    2
   110    
   103    
   78     

2 

ESULT
240     
239     
238     
237     
232     
230     
230     
226     
223     
218     
218     
205     
205     
196     
185     
136     



 

 

 

RA

ANTIG

ANK 
1      CHEN Xi
2      ALGUL Is
3      BRACHI 
4      JOHN Se
5      CHANG 
6      BARNES
7      PRADO J
8      BRITO C
9      MARTIN

10     TSAI Min
11     SABOYA
12     ROJAS M
13     RAMIRE

  
 LU Yunta

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
iong                  
smet                 
Josue               

erna                  
Kang-Ming       

S Darren Lamar 
Juan                 

COBO Sebastian
EZ Jordanlee F
ng-Chun            
A Wilder             
Marco Antonio   
Z DE LEON Jua

ao                      

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

B
             08.0
             22.0
              08.0
             03.1
                 23.0
                20.0
              07.0

n Ruben    01.0
abrizzio    23.0
               01.1
              22.0
                02.0

an Carlos  10.1

          07.0

AL WEIGHTLI

 29 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN NATIO
06.1992 CHN
09.1992 TUR
09.1992 ESP
12.1994 COL
08.1992 TPE
01.1994 USA
08.1994 VEN
05.1992 GUA
09.1994 CH
10.1993 TPE
07.1992 PER
06.1995 PER
11.1995 GUA

  
02.1992 CHN

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 56 kg 

ON BODY W
N 55.71   
R 54.46   
P 55.73   
L 55.33   
E 55.25   
A 54.95   
N 55.60   
A 55.89   
I 55.27   

E 55.11   
R 54.74   
R 54.82   
A 55.97   

 
N 55.92   

RATION 

17:20:01 

ionships
2012 - 18
 SNATC

GROUP 1 
A 115 
A 107 
A 100 
A 103 
B 103 
B 95  
B 100 
B 92  
B 90  
B 92  
B 85  
B 80  
B 80  
  

A 115 

s 
8.05.2012
H 

2 3 R
  120  120  
  110  111  
  105  111  
  106  108  
  103  106  
  100  104  
  104  104  
  97   101  
  94   96   
  95   95   
  88   88   
  85   88   
  80   85   

  
  115  115  

2 

ESULT
115      
111      
111      
108      
106      
104      
104      
101      
96      
95      
88      
85      
85      

 
------     



 

 

 

RA

ANTIG

ANK 
1      CHEN Xi
2      LU Yunta
3      JOHN Se
4      BRACHI 
5      ALGUL Is
6      BARNES
7      CHANG 
8      BRITO C
9      PRADO J

10     TSAI Min
11     SABOYA
12     ROJAS M
13     RAMIRE

  
 MARTIN

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
iong                  
ao                      
erna                  
Josue               
smet                 

S Darren Lamar 
Kang-Ming       

COBO Sebastian
Juan                 
ng-Chun            
A Wilder             
Marco Antonio   
Z DE LEON Jua

EZ Jordanlee F

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

B
             08.0
          07.0
             03.1
              08.0
             22.0
                20.0
                 23.0
n Ruben    01.0
              07.0
               01.1
              22.0
                02.0

an Carlos  10.1

abrizzio    23.0

AL WEIGHTLI

 30 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN NATIO
06.1992 CHN
02.1992 CHN
12.1994 COL
09.1992 ESP
09.1992 TUR
01.1994 USA
08.1992 TPE
05.1992 GUA
08.1994 VEN
10.1993 TPE
07.1992 PER
06.1995 PER
11.1995 GUA

  
09.1994 CH

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 56 kg

ON BODY W
N 55.71   
N 55.92   
L 55.33   
P 55.73   
R 54.46   
A 54.95   
E 55.25   
A 55.89   
N 55.60   
E 55.11   
R 54.74   
R 54.82   
A 55.97   

 
I 55.27   

RATION 

17:20:09 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  CJERK

GROUP 1 
A 140 
A 137 
A 132 
A 127 
A 122 
B 120 
B 120 
B 123 
B 121 
B 115 
B 115 
B 110 
B 110 
  

B 115 

s 
8.05.2012
K 

2 3 R
  145  147  
  141  141  
  136  139  
  132  136  
  131  136  
  125  129  
  124  127  
  127  130  
  125  130  
  120  122  
  120  123  
  115  117  
  115  118  

  
  119  119  

2 

ESULT
145      
137      
136      
136      
131      
129      
127      
127      
125      
122      
120      
117      
115      

 
------     



 

 

 

RAN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12

 
 
 

ANTIG

NK 
1      CHEN Xio
2      BRACHI J
3      JOHN Ser
4      ALGUL Ism
5      BARNES 
6      CHANG K
7      PRADO Ju
8      BRITO CO
9      TSAI Ming
0     SABOYA W
1     ROJAS M
2     RAMIREZ

 
MARTINE
LU Yuntao

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESU

NAME 
ong                    
Josue                 
rna                    
met                   
Darren Lamar   

Kang-Ming         
uan                   

OBO Sebastian 
g-Chun              
Wilder               
arco Antonio     

Z DE LEON Juan

Z Jordanlee Fa
o                        

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

BO
           08.06
            08.09
           03.12
           22.09
              20.01
               23.08
            07.08
Ruben    01.05
             01.10
             22.07
              02.06

n Carlos  10.11

brizzio    23.09
        07.02

AL WEIGHTLI

 31 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
ORN NATIO
6.1992 CHN
9.1992 ESP
2.1994 COL
9.1992 TUR
1.1994 USA
8.1992 TPE
8.1994 VEN
5.1992 GUA
0.1993 TPE
7.1992 PER
6.1995 PER
1.1995 GUA

  
9.1994 CHI
2.1992 CHN

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

EN 56 kg

ON BODY W G
55.71   
55.73   
55.33   
54.46   
54.95   
55.25   
55.60   
55.89   
55.11   
54.74   
54.82   
55.97   

 
55.27   
55.92   

RATION 

17:20:15 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  TOTAL

GROUP SNAT
A 11
A 11
A 10
A 11
B 10
B 10
B 10
B 10
B 95
B 88
B 85
B 85
  

B 96
A ----

s 
8.05.2012
L 

TCH Cl & J R
5      145    
1      136    

08      136    
1      131    

04      129    
06      127    
04      125    
01      127    
5      122    
8      120    
5      117    
5      115    

 
6      ------   
---      137    

2 

RESULT
260     
247     
244     
242     
233     
233     
229     
228     
217     
208     
202     
200     

 
------     
------     



 

 

 

RANK
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

ANTIG

K 
    HUANG Min
    MAO Chen 
    FRANCISCO
    YOUN Yeo-
    SHAHGHOL
    TERNA Ion 
    VASQUEZ E
    BARNES Da
    MATKERIM
    REYES Edw
    MUNOZ Jon
    TAMAYOSE
    MARI Charl
    KAO Chan-H
    BICER Bera
    VAZQUEZ A
    SSEKYAAY
    ORAI Yuma
    BARILLA RA
    AQUINO Ro
    CURI Albert

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
nhao                  
                         
O Mosquera     
-Won                 
LIAN GHAHFAR
                        

Edwar               
arrel Lamont     

MOV Ihtiyor        
win                    
nathan              
E Tomohiro       
es                     
Hung                
at                       
Antonio             

YA Charles        
a                        
AMOS Edvin St
obinson             
t                        

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

           2
       1
                  0
            1

ROKHI Iman  0
       1
             2
                2
              1
          0
             1
                 1
        1
            0
       0
             1
                1
        1
tanly              1
             0
      0

AL WEIGHTLI

 32 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN NA

21.08.1992 C
13.09.1992 C
01.04.1992 C
12.08.1995 K
07.04.1992
11.07.1993 M
28.06.1993 V
20.01.1994 U
18.04.1994 T
03.11.1992 D
10.11.1996 M
18.06.1992 J
14.05.1992 F
03.10.1993 T
02.07.1992 T
12.08.1993 M
11.04.1994 U
12.11.1993 J
12.05.1992 G
07.10.1994 P
08.02.1994 P

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 62 kg 

ATION BODY W
CHN 61.64
CHN 61.74
COL 61.05
KOR 61.35
IRI 61.49

MDA 61.40
VEN 61.60
USA 60.61
TKM 61.39
DOM 61.95
MEX 61.27
JPN 60.95
FRA 60.75
TPE 61.05
TUR 61.48
MEX 61.50
UGA 60.66
JPN 61.89
GUA 61.50
PER 61.87
PER 61.19

RATION 

17:20:23 

ionships
2012 - 18
 SNATC

W GROUP
   A 1
   A 1
   A 1
   A 1
   A 1
   A 1
   B 1
   C 1
   B 1
   B 1
   B 1
   A 1
   C 1
   B 1
   B 1
   B 1
   C 1
   B 1
   C 9
   C 9
   C 8

s 
8.05.2012
H 

1 2 3 
135  140  143  
130  136  141  
122  126  128  
115  121  121  
121  126  126  
117  117  117  
112  117  120  
108  112  116  
112  116  119  
109  113  115  
110  114  116  
112  112  115  
104  108  110  
110  115  115  
106  110  113  
105  110  110  
105  110  110  
104  106  106  
97   103  106  
98   101  103  
87   90   90   

2 

RESULT
140      
136      
128      
121      
121      
117      
117      
116      
116      
115      
114      
112      
110      
110      
110      
110      
105      
104      
103      
103      
90      



 

 

 

RANK
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

ANTIG

K 
    MAO Chen 
    FRANCISCO
    SHAHGHOL
    HUANG Min
    TERNA Ion 
    MATKERIM
    VASQUEZ E
    VAZQUEZ A
    MUNOZ Jon
    BARILLA RA
    SSEKYAAY
    TAMAYOSE
    REYES Edw
    BARNES Da
    YOUN Yeo-
    BICER Bera
    ORAI Yuma
    KAO Chan-H
    MARI Charl
    AQUINO Ro
    CURI Albert

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
                         
O Mosquera     
LIAN GHAHFAR
nhao                  
                        

MOV Ihtiyor        
Edwar               
Antonio             
nathan              
AMOS Edvin St

YA Charles        
E Tomohiro       
win                    
arrel Lamont     
-Won                 
at                       
a                        
Hung                
es                     
obinson             
t                        

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

       1
                  0
ROKHI Iman  0
           2
       1
              1
             2
             1
             1
tanly              1
                1
                 1
          0
                2
            1
       0
        1
            0
        1
             0
      0

AL WEIGHTLI

 33 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN NA

13.09.1992 C
01.04.1992 C
07.04.1992
21.08.1992 C
11.07.1993 M
18.04.1994 T
28.06.1993 V
12.08.1993 M
10.11.1996 M
12.05.1992 G
11.04.1994 U
18.06.1992 J
03.11.1992 D
20.01.1994 U
12.08.1995 K
02.07.1992 T
12.11.1993 J
03.10.1993 T
14.05.1992 F
07.10.1994 P
08.02.1994 P

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 62 kg

ATION BODY W
CHN 61.74
COL 61.05
IRI 61.49

CHN 61.64
MDA 61.40
TKM 61.39
VEN 61.60
MEX 61.50
MEX 61.27
GUA 61.50
UGA 60.66
JPN 60.95
DOM 61.95
USA 60.61
KOR 61.35
TUR 61.48
JPN 61.89
TPE 61.05
FRA 60.75
PER 61.87
PER 61.19

RATION 

17:20:33 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  CJERK

W GROUP
   A 1
   A 1
   A 1
   A 1
   A 1
   B 1
   B 1
   B 1
   B 1
   C 1
   C 1
   A 1
   B 1
   C 1
   A 1
   B 1
   B 1
   B 1
   C 1
   C 1
   C 1

s 
8.05.2012
K 

1 2 3 
160  164  168  
154  158  163  
147  152  156  
155  155  159  
145  150  155  
143  148  152  
141  147  152  
141  146  150  
136  141  145  
136  141  145  
140  150  150  
135  140  143  
131  136  138  
135  140  140  
135  145  145  
135  140  140  
133  133  135  
134  137  137  
130  136  136  
130  135  135  
120  125  127  

2 

RESULT
164      
163      
156      
155      
150      
148      
147      
146      
141      
141      
140      
140      
138      
135      
135      
135      
135      
134      
130      
130      
120      



 

 

 

RANK
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    

10   
11   
12   
13   
14   
15   
16   
17   
18   
19   
20   
21   

ANTIG

K 
  MAO Chen   
  HUANG Minh
  FRANCISCO
  SHAHGHOLI
  TERNA Ion   
  MATKERIMO
  VASQUEZ Ed
  YOUN Yeo-W
  VAZQUEZ An
  MUNOZ Jona
  REYES Edwi
  TAMAYOSE 
  BARNES Dar
  SSEKYAAYA
  BICER Berat 
  KAO Chan-H
  BARILLA RA
  MARI Charles
  ORAI Yuma  
  AQUINO Rob
  CURI Albert  

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESU

NAME 
                         

hao                    
O Mosquera       
IAN GHAHFAR
                        

OV Ihtiyor          
dwar                 

Won                   
ntonio               
athan                
in                      
Tomohiro         
rrel Lamont       

A Charles          
                        
ung                  

AMOS Edvin Sta
s                       
                        

binson               
                        

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

     13
         21
                01
OKHI Iman  07
     11
            18
           28
          12
           12
          10
       03
               18
              20
              11
     02
         03

anly              12
      14
      12
           07
    08

AL WEIGHTLI

 34 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN NAT

3.09.1992 CH
1.08.1992 CH
1.04.1992 CO
7.04.1992 IR
1.07.1993 MD
8.04.1994 TK
8.06.1993 VE
2.08.1995 KO
2.08.1993 M
0.11.1996 M
3.11.1992 DO
8.06.1992 JP
0.01.1994 US
1.04.1994 UG
2.07.1992 TU
3.10.1993 TP
2.05.1992 GU
4.05.1992 FR
2.11.1993 JP
7.10.1994 PE
8.02.1994 PE

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

EN 62 kg

TION BODY W
HN 61.74  
HN 61.64  
OL 61.05  
RI 61.49  
DA 61.40  
KM 61.39  
EN 61.60  
OR 61.35  
EX 61.50  
EX 61.27  
OM 61.95  
PN 60.95  
SA 60.61  
GA 60.66  
UR 61.48  
PE 61.05  
UA 61.50  
RA 60.75  
PN 61.89  
ER 61.87  
ER 61.19  

RATION 

17:20:43 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  TOTAL

W GROUP SN
 A 
 A 
 A 
 A 
 A 
 B 
 B 
 A 
 B 
 B 
 B 
 A 
 C 
 C 
 B 
 B 
 C 
 C 
 B 
 C 
 C 

s 
8.05.2012
L 

NATCH Cl & J
136      164  
140      155  
128      163  
121      156  
117      150  
116      148  
117      147  
121      135  
110      146  
114      141  
115      138  
112      140  
116      135  
105      140  
110      135  
110      134  
103      141  
110      130  
104      135  
103      130  
90      120  

2 

J RESULT
  300     
  295     
  291     
  277     
  267     
  264     
  264     
  256     
  256     
  255     
  253     
  252     
  251     
  245     
  245     
  244     
  244     
  240     
  239     
  233     
  210     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      

10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     
16     
17     
18     
19     
20     
21     
22     
23     
24     
25     

 
 

ANTIG

WU Chao        
SU Ying          
ISMAYILOV D
MARQUEZ Ed
GODELLI Dan
PIPA Artiom    
BEYTULA Yun
BEJENARIU C
KARAPETYAN
PETROV Serg
MENA MOREN
OZENOGLU G
GULIYEV Firud
DELGADO Ma
RUZGAR Sule
ASHYROV Da
LEON Alan      
ARAKAKI Yuta
FEIJOO PERE
VIANA DE SIL
YEH Po-Hung 
MORALES FIG
LAHUANAMPA
MUNNS Matth
ORTEGA CRU
 
PINTEA Alexa

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
                        
                        
aniyar               

diel                     
iel                     
                        

nder                   
CARP Florin Cat
N Andranik        
gey                     
NO Jose Gavino

Gokhan              
din                    

artin                   
eyman                
yanch               
                        

a                        
EZ Joanmanuel 
VA  GOMEZ Jo
                        

GUEROA John 
A CASTILLO Ju
ew Thomas      

UZ Erick             

ndru Nicusor    

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

  

         
       
      
  
        

talin            
              
       

o                  
            
      
        
          
           
  
     
Dario            

oellison          
     
L.                 

unior Chayanne 
               
           

             

AL WEIGHTLI

 35 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN 

19.01.1992
02.01.1994
03.02.1992
13.11.1993
10.01.1992
19.07.1992
09.01.1992
15.01.1994
15.12.1995
17.02.1994
08.03.1994
16.01.1993
25.06.1994
11.06.1993
12.10.1992
30.03.1994
10.05.1992
01.10.1993
05.08.1993
30.09.1994
06.01.1992
08.11.1993

  04.04.1995
24.02.1993
30.03.1993

 
10.09.1994

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 69 kg 

NATION BOD
CHN 68
CHN 68
TKM 67
CUB 67
ALB 68
MDA 68
BUL 68
ROU 68
ARM 67
RUS 66
COL 68
TUR 68
AZE 67
VEN 68
TUR 68
TKM 68
MEX 68
JPN 68
PER 68
BRA 68
TPE 67
PUR 66
PER 65
AUS 68
GUA 68

 
ROU 68

RATION 

17:20:51 

ionships
2012 - 18
 SNATC

DY W GROUP 
.49   A 
.35   A 
.33   B 
.40   B 
.45   A 
.78   A 
.81   A 
.89   A 
.20   A 
.72   B 
.30   B 
.25   B 
.94   A 
.05   B 
.91   A 
.05   B 
.44   B 
.07   C 
.72   C 
.30   C 
.17   C 
.18   C 
.48   C 
.77   C 
.04   C 
  
.52   A 

s 
8.05.2012
H 

1 2 3
145  150  15
145  147  15
145  150  15
132  137  14
140  146  14
138  138  14
134  137  13
128  133  13
136  136  14
127  132  13
125  130  13
120  126  13
130  134  13
125  130  13
130  136  13
120  123  12
120  125  12
110  113  11
110  113  11
105  110  11
105  109  11
101  101  10
95   100  10
96   100  10
87   91   9

  
130  130  13

2 

3 RESULT
52  152      
50  150      
50  145      
40  140      
46  140      
41  138      
37  137      
37  137      
43  136      
33  133      
33  133      
31  131      
34  130      
34  130      
37  130      
23  123      
25  120      
15  113      
15  113      
13  110      
10  105      
05  101      
02  100      
04  100      
1  91      
  

33  ------     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      W
2      G
3      P
4      S
5      B
6      B
7      I
8      M
9      R

10     M
11     K
12     P
13     P
14     O
15     D
16     F
17     Y
18     A
19     L
20     A
21     L
22     M
23     V
24     O
25     M

  
 G

ANTIG

WU Chao          
GULIYEV Firud
PIPA Artiom      
SU Ying            
BEJENARIU CA
BEYTULA Yund
SMAYILOV Da

MENA MOREN
RUZGAR Suley
MARQUEZ Edie
KARAPETYAN 
PINTEA Alexan
PETROV Serge
OZENOGLU Go
DELGADO Mart
FEIJOO PEREZ
YEH Po-Hung   
ASHYROV Day
LEON Alan       
ARAKAKI Yuta 
LAHUANAMPA 
MORALES FIGU
VIANA DE SILV
ORTEGA CRUZ
MUNNS Matthe

GODELLI Danie

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
                        
in                      
                        
                      

ARP Florin Cata
der                     
niyar                 
O Jose Gavino 

yman                 
el                       
Andranik          
dru Nicusor      

ey                      
okhan                
tin                     

Z Joanmanuel D
                        

yanch                 
                         
                         
CASTILLO Jun

UEROA John L
VA  GOMEZ Joe
Z Erick              
ew Thomas        

el                       

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

    

alin            
      
       
                 
        
     
            
           
      
          
      

Dario            
   
         

   
nior Chayanne  
.                 

ellison          
          
             

    

AL WEIGHTLI

 36 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN N

19.01.1992
25.06.1994
19.07.1992
02.01.1994
15.01.1994
09.01.1992
03.02.1992
08.03.1994
12.10.1992
13.11.1993
15.12.1995
10.09.1994
17.02.1994
16.01.1993
11.06.1993
05.08.1993
06.01.1992
30.03.1994
10.05.1992
01.10.1993
04.04.1995
08.11.1993
30.09.1994
30.03.1993
24.02.1993

 
10.01.1992

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 69 kg

NATION BODY
CHN 68.4
AZE 67.9
MDA 68.7
CHN 68.3
ROU 68.8
BUL 68.8
TKM 67.3
COL 68.3
TUR 68.9
CUB 67.4
ARM 67.2
ROU 68.5
RUS 66.7
TUR 68.2
VEN 68.0
PER 68.7
TPE 67.1
TKM 68.0
MEX 68.4
JPN 68.0
PER 65.4
PUR 66.1
BRA 68.3
GUA 68.0
AUS 68.7

 
ALB 68.4

RATION 

17:21:03 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  CJERK

Y W GROUP 
49   A 
94   A 
78   A 
35   A 
89   A 
81   A 
33   B 
30   B 
91   A 
40   B 
20   A 
52   A 
72   B 
25   B 
05   B 
72   C 
17   C 
05   B 
44   B 
07   C 
48   C 
18   C 
30   C 
04   C 
77   C 

 
45   A 

s 
8.05.2012
K 

1 2 
180  190  1
171  176  1
165  173  1
170  175  1
162  162  1
167  175  1
158  165  1
155  160  1
158  163  1
158  158  1
160  168  1
160  160  1
153  158  1
150  157  1
150  155  1
143  147  1
140  145  1
140  145  1
145  150  1
135  138  1
127  132  1
125  130  1
130  137  1
115  120  1
116  120  1

  
------  ------  --

2 

3 RESULT
90  190      
81  176      
77  173      
77  170      
68  168      
75  167      
65  165      
65  165      
63  163      
62  162      
74  160      
65  160      
62  158      
63  157      
56  150      
50  150      
45  145      
48  145      
50  145      
40  140      
35  135      
33  130      
38  130      
20  120      
20  116      
  

-----  ------     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      W
2      S
3      P
4      I
5      G
6      B
7      B
8      M
9      M

10     K
11     R
12     P
13     O
14     D
15     A
16     L
17     F
18     A
19     Y
20     V
21     L
22     M
23     M
24     O

  
 G
 P

ANTIG

WU Chao          
SU Ying            
PIPA Artiom      
SMAYILOV Da

GULIYEV Firudi
BEJENARIU CA
BEYTULA Yund
MARQUEZ Edie
MENA MORENO
KARAPETYAN 
RUZGAR Suley
PETROV Serge
OZENOGLU Go
DELGADO Mart
ASHYROV Daya
LEON Alan        
FEIJOO PEREZ
ARAKAKI Yuta  
YEH Po-Hung   
VIANA DE SILV
LAHUANAMPA 
MORALES FIGU
MUNNS Matthe
ORTEGA CRUZ

GODELLI Danie
PINTEA Alexand

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESU

NAME 
                        
                      
                        
niyar                 
in                      

ARP Florin Cata
der                     
el                       
O Jose Gavino 
Andranik          

yman                  
ey                       
okhan                
tin                     
anch                 
                        

Z Joanmanuel D
                        
                        

VA  GOMEZ Joe
CASTILLO Jun

UEROA John L
w Thomas        

Z Erick               

el                       
dru Nicusor      

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

       
    

alin            
      
     
                 
           
        
     
          
      
         

Dario            
   
   

ellison          
nior Chayanne  
.                 
             
         

    
          

AL WEIGHTLI

 37 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN N

19.01.1992
02.01.1994
19.07.1992
03.02.1992
25.06.1994
15.01.1994
09.01.1992
13.11.1993
08.03.1994
15.12.1995
12.10.1992
17.02.1994
16.01.1993
11.06.1993
30.03.1994
10.05.1992
05.08.1993
01.10.1993
06.01.1992
30.09.1994
04.04.1995
08.11.1993
24.02.1993
30.03.1993

 
10.01.1992
10.09.1994

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

EN 69 kg

NATION BODY
CHN 68.4
CHN 68.3
MDA 68.7
TKM 67.3
AZE 67.9
ROU 68.8
BUL 68.8
CUB 67.4
COL 68.3
ARM 67.2
TUR 68.9
RUS 66.7
TUR 68.2
VEN 68.0
TKM 68.0
MEX 68.4
PER 68.7
JPN 68.0
TPE 67.1
BRA 68.3
PER 65.4
PUR 66.1
AUS 68.7
GUA 68.0

 
ALB 68.4
ROU 68.5

RATION 

17:21:16 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  TOTAL

Y W GROUP 
49   A 
35   A 
78   A 
33   B 
94   A 
89   A 
81   A 
40   B 
30   B 
20   A 
91   A 
72   B 
25   B 
05   B 
05   B 
44   B 
72   C 
07   C 

7   C 
30   C 
48   C 

8   C 
77   C 
04   C 

 
45   A 
52   A 

s 
8.05.2012
L 

SNATCH Cl &
152      19
150      17
138      17
145      16
130      17
137      16
137      16
140      16
133      16
136      16
130      16
133      15
131      15
130      15
123      14
120      14
113      15
113      14
105      14
110      13
100      13
101      13
100      11
91      12

 
140      ---
------      16

2 

& J RESULT
90    342     
70    320     
73    311     
65    310     
76    306     
68    305     
67    304     
62    302     
65    298     
60    296     
63    293     
58    291     
57    288     
50    280     
45    268     
45    265     
50    263     
40    253     
45    250     
30    240     
35    235     
30    231     
16    216     
20    211     
  
---   ------     

60    ------     



 

 

 

R

ANTIG

RANK 
1      GUO Zh
2      KHOMY
3      MATA A
4      BEGAL
5      RAHIMO
6      GETTS 
7      MARTA
8      PENA J
9      ZAREI A

10     REJEPO
11     LOPEZ 
12     MATKE
13     INCE H
14     PLAMO
15     SLOWIK
16     FERRE
17     LOREN
18     WILLHE

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
himin                 
YAKOV Dmitry  
Andres              
IEV Muhammad
OV Nijat            
 Victor              

ASIDIS Antonis  
Juan                  
Abbas               
OV Rejepbay    
Bastian            

ERIMOV Izzatbe
. Ibrahim          

ONDON Pascal  
KOWSKI Patryk
IRA Josue        

NZANA YUMAN 
ELM Phillip Mich

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

BO
              02.06
               31.05
               11.11
d             21.04
              13.08
             24.02
              14.06
              15.12
              13.09
              23.02
              26.09

ek             10.10
              16.09
              12.12

k              04.12
              07.08
Cristian  08.10

hael         06.12

AL WEIGHTLI
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 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
ORN NATIO
6.1993 CHN
5.1992 RUS
1.1992 ESP
4.1992 UZB
8.1993 AZE
2.1994 RUS
6.1992 GRE
2.1992 DOM
9.1992 IRI
2.1992 TKM
9.1995 CHI
0.1992 TKM
9.1993 TUR
2.1992 CAN
2.1994 POL
8.1992 BRA
0.1992 GUA
2.1992 USA

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 77 kg 

ON BODY W G
76.94   
76.68   
76.17   
74.44   
74.17   
75.91   
76.20   

 74.35   
76.32   
74.54   
74.99   
75.29   
75.78   
76.56   
76.95   
76.70   
75.51   
76.74   

RATION 

17:21:27 

ionships
2012 - 18
 SNATC

GROUP 1 
A 150  
A 155  
A 140  
A 145  
A 140  
B 140  
A 140  
B 132  
B 130  
B 133  
B 122  
B 130  
C 120  
C 123  
B 124  
C 120  
C 115  
C 114  

s 
8.05.2012
H 

2 3 RE
156  160  1
160  160  1
140  150  1
149  151  1
145  148  1
145  148  1
145  145  1
132  138  1
135  140  1
137  139  1
127  130  1
130  135  1
126  130  1
127  130  1
127  130  1
125  125  1
120  125  1
118  121  1

2 

SULT
160      
155      
150      
149      
148      
148      
140      
138      
135      
133      
130      
130      
130      
130      
130      
125      
120      
118      



 

 

 

R

ANTIG

RANK 
1      KHOMY
2      MATA A
3      RAHIMO
4      BEGAL
5      GETTS 
6      GUO Zh
7      MARTA
8      PENA J
9      ZAREI A

10     PLAMO
11     INCE H
12     REJEPO
13     SLOWIK
14     LOPEZ 
15     MATKE
16     WILLHE
17     LOREN
18     FERRE

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
YAKOV Dmitry  
Andres              
OV Nijat            
IEV Muhammad
 Victor              
himin                 

ASIDIS Antonis  
Juan                  
Abbas               

ONDON Pascal  
. Ibrahim          
OV Rejepbay    
KOWSKI Patryk
Bastian            

ERIMOV Izzatbe
ELM Phillip Mich

NZANA YUMAN 
IRA Josue        

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

BO
               31.05
               11.11
              13.08

d             21.04
             24.02
              02.06
              14.06
              15.12
              13.09
              12.12
              16.09
              23.02

k              04.12
              26.09

ek             10.10
hael         06.12
Cristian  08.10
              07.08

AL WEIGHTLI
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 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
ORN NATIO
5.1992 RUS
1.1992 ESP
8.1993 AZE
4.1992 UZB
2.1994 RUS
6.1993 CHN
6.1992 GRE
2.1992 DOM
9.1992 IRI
2.1992 CAN
9.1993 TUR
2.1992 TKM
2.1994 POL
9.1995 CHI
0.1992 TKM
2.1992 USA
0.1992 GUA
8.1992 BRA

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 77 kg

ON BODY W G
76.68   
76.17   
74.17   
74.44   
75.91   
76.94   
76.20   

 74.35   
76.32   
76.56   
75.78   
74.54   
76.95   
74.99   
75.29   
76.74   
75.51   
76.70   

RATION 

17:21:36 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  CJERK

GROUP 1 
A 180  
A 177  
A 177  
A 176  
B 175  
A 180  
A 175  
B 167  
B 160  
C 153  
C 150  
B 157  
B 151  
B 155  
B 155  
C 145  
C 148  
C 140  

s 
8.05.2012
K 

2 3 RE
185  187  1
183  186  1
183  185  1
182  185  1
182  185  1
185  185  1
175  185  1
174  179  1
169  172  1
158  165  1
158  164  1
162  166  1
156  161  1
160  162  1
155  165  1
150  152  1
153  153  1
145  150  1

2 

SULT
187      
186      
185      
182      
182      
180      
175      
174      
169      
165      
164      
162      
156      
155      
155      
152      
148      
145      



 

 

 

RA

ANTIG

ANK 
1      KHOMYA
2      GUO Zhi
3      MATA An
4      RAHIMO
5      BEGALIE
6      GETTS V
7      MARTAS
8      PENA Ju
9      ZAREI A

10     REJEPO
11     PLAMON
12     INCE H. 
13     SLOWIK
14     LOPEZ B
15     MATKER
16     FERREIR
17     WILLHEL
18     LORENZ

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESU

NAME 
AKOV Dmitry    
min                   
ndres                

OV Nijat              
EV Muhammad 
Victor                 
SIDIS Antonis    
uan                    
bbas                 

OV Rejepbay      
NDON Pascal    
Ibrahim             
OWSKI Patryk  

Bastian              
RIMOV Izzatbek
RA Josue          
LM Phillip Micha

ZANA YUMAN C

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

BOR
             31.05.
            02.06.
             11.11.
            13.08.
            21.04.
            24.02.
            14.06.
            15.12.
            13.09.
            23.02.
            12.12.
            16.09.
            04.12.
            26.09.

k             10.10.
            07.08.

ael         06.12.
Cristian  08.10.

AL WEIGHTLI
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 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
RN NATION
1992 RUS 
1993 CHN 
1992 ESP 
1993 AZE 
1992 UZB 
1994 RUS 
1992 GRE 
1992 DOM
1992 IRI 
1992 TKM 
1992 CAN 
1993 TUR 
1994 POL 
1995 CHI 
1992 TKM 
1992 BRA 
1992 USA 
1992 GUA 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

EN 77 kg

N BODY W G
76.68   
76.94   
76.17   
74.17   
74.44   
75.91   
76.20   
74.35   
76.32   
74.54   
76.56   
75.78   
76.95   
74.99   
75.29   
76.70   
76.74   
75.51   

RATION 

17:21:45 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  TOTAL

GROUP SNATC
A 155
A 160
A 150
A 148
A 149
B 148
A 140
B 138
B 135
B 133
C 130
C 130
B 130
B 130
B 130
C 125
C 118
C 120

s 
8.05.2012
L 

CH Cl & J R
5      187    
0      180    
0      186    
8      185    
9      182    
8      182    
0      175    
8      174    
5      169    
3      162    
0      165    
0      164    
0      156    
0      155    
0      155    
5      145    
8      152    
0      148    

2 

ESULT
342     
340     
336     
333     
331     
330     
315     
312     
304     
295     
295     
294     
286     
285     
285     
270     
270     
268     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      

10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     
16     
17     
18     
19     
20     
21     
22     

ANTIG

ZHANG Huaco
OKULOV Artem
MALIGOV Ada
MORADI Ayou
KOTERBA Prz
YILDIRIM Ihsan
KUME Daiki     
VIDAL DURAN
PARK Han-woo
DANIEL Obreg
PAREDES Jos
OSORIO D Ang
TOKOLA Milko
TOLEDO SIER
PIRJANOV Vep
CONTRERAS V
McGOVERN Jo
KU RUIZ Danie
LEMUS CALAN
ZAPATA MENA
SOLITO Alejo G
FANOR VALLE

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
ong                    
m                       
m                      
b                       
emyslaw           
n                       
                        

NGO Jeison And
ong                   

gon                    
e                       
gelo Antoinne   

o                        
RRA Jesus Dani
pa                     
VALLADARES 
ohn Luke          
el Jacinto          
NCHE Gilberto A
A Julio Eduardo
Gaston              
E Fanor Antonio

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

       
      
       
      
            
    
  

dres              
        
      
      
              
    
el               
       
Sony Honter B.
             
         
Antonio          

o                
        

o                

AL WEIGHTLI
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 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN 

12.05.1993
05.05.1994
06.05.1993
01.10.1993
16.10.1992
20.09.1992
18.06.1992
26.11.1994
15.01.1995
05.01.1992
05.03.1993
13.10.1993
10.10.1992
09.04.1993
22.08.1994

.  05.07.1992
25.11.1992
26.10.1996
04.02.1994
01.04.1992
19.05.1994
03.01.1992

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 85 kg 

NATION BOD
CHN 81
RUS 80
RUS 84
IRI 84

POL 85
TUR 83
JPN 81
COL 82
KOR 84
COL 83
VEN 84
USA 84
FIN 77

MEX 82
TKM 77
GUA 80
USA 83
MEX 83
GUA 84
PER 84
ARG 82
NCA 82

RATION 

17:21:54 

ionships
2012 - 18
 SNATC

DY W GROUP
.30   A 
.60   A 
.35   A 
.10   A 
.00   A 
.76   B 
.09   B 
.25   C 
.30   A 
.94   B 
.12   B 
.08   B 
.06   B 
.02   C 
.60   C 
.54   C 
.61   C 
.10   C 
.25   C 
.04   C 
.80   C 
.04   C 

s 
8.05.2012
H 

P 1 2 3
155  161  16
155  160  16
153  154  15
153  158  15
140  145  14
137  144  14
133  138  14
133  137  14
140  145  14
135  140  14
130  135  13
131  135  13
130  134  13
125  127  13
118  123  12
123  123  12
115  120  12
112  116  1
108  113  1
105  110  1
95   100  10

100  105  10

2 

3 RESULT
65  165      
63  160      
59  154      
58  153      
48  145      
44  144      
42  142      
41  141      
45  140      
40  135      
38  135      
35  131      
37  130      
32  127      
25  125      
23  123      
25  120      
19  116      
15  115      
13  110      
05  105      
05  100      



 

 

 

RANK 
1      Z
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      

10     V
11     
12     
13     
14     T
15     Y
16     
17     
18     Z
19     T
20     
21     

  
 

ANTIG

ZHANG Huacon
OKULOV Artem
KOTERBA Prze
MALIGOV Adam
MORADI Ayoub
DANIEL Obrego
PARK Han-woo
PAREDES Jose
KUME Daiki     
VIDAL DURAN
McGOVERN Jo
OSORIO D Ang
PIRJANOV Vep
TOLEDO SIER
YILDIRIM Ihsan
CONTRERAS V
KU RUIZ Danie
ZAPATA MENA
TOKOLA Milko 
LEMUS CALAN
SOLITO Alejo G

FANOR VALLE

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
ng                     

m                       
emyslaw           
m                      
b                       
on                     
ong                    
e                       
                         
GO Jeison And

ohn Luke           
gelo Antoinne    
pa                      
RA Jesus Danie
n                        
VALLADARES S
el Jacinto           
A Julio Eduardo 

                        
NCHE Gilberto A
Gaston              

E Fanor Antonio 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

       
      
            
       
      
      
       
      
 
res              
            
             
      

el               
   

Sony Honter B. 
        
               
    

Antonio          
        

               

AL WEIGHTLI
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 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN 

12.05.1993
05.05.1994
16.10.1992
06.05.1993
01.10.1993
05.01.1992
15.01.1995
05.03.1993
18.06.1992
26.11.1994
25.11.1992
13.10.1993
22.08.1994
09.04.1993
20.09.1992

  05.07.1992
26.10.1996
01.04.1992
10.10.1992
04.02.1994
19.05.1994

 
03.01.1992

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 85 kg

NATION BOD
CHN 81
RUS 80
POL 85
RUS 84
IRI 84

COL 83
KOR 84
VEN 84
JPN 81
COL 82
USA 83
USA 84
TKM 77
MEX 82
TUR 83
GUA 80
MEX 83
PER 84
FIN 77

GUA 84
ARG 82

 
NCA 82

RATION 

17:22:03 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  CJERK

DY W GROUP 
.30   A 
.60   A 
.00   A 
.35   A 
.10   A 
.94   B 
.30   A 
.12   B 
.09   B 
.25   C 
.61   C 
.08   B 
.60   C 
.02   C 
.76   B 
.54   C 
.10   C 
.04   C 
.06   B 
.25   C 
.80   C 
  
.04   C 

s 
8.05.2012
K 

1 2 3
186  190  19
191  192  19
180  186  18
176  184  18
181  185  18
170  170  1
170  175  1
170  176  1
163  168  1
163  168  1
153  160  16
162  167  1
155  160  16
157  160  16
155  160  16
153  157  16
150  154  15
145  152  15
150  157  ---
128  133  13
125  131  13

  
130  130  13

2 

3 RESULT
94  194      
93  193      
89  189      
88  188      
89  185      
76  176      
78  175      
77  170      
73  168      
72  168      
65  165      
72  162      
62  160      
65  160      
66  160      
61  157      
58  154      
55  152      
----  150      
35  135      
37  131      
  

30  ------     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      Z
2      O
3      M
4      M
5      K
6      P
7      D
8      K
9      V

10     P
11     Y
12     O
13     T
14     P
15     M
16     T
17     C
18     K
19     Z
20     L
21     S

  
 F

ANTIG

ZHANG Huacon
OKULOV Artem 
MALIGOV Adam
MORADI Ayoub 
KOTERBA Prze
PARK Han-woon
DANIEL Obrego
KUME Daiki       
VIDAL DURANG
PAREDES Jose
YILDIRIM Ihsan 
OSORIO D Ange
TOLEDO SIERR
PIRJANOV Vepa
McGOVERN Joh
TOKOLA Milko  
CONTRERAS V
KU RUIZ Daniel 
ZAPATA MENA 
LEMUS CALANC
SOLITO Alejo G

FANOR VALLE 

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESU

NAME 
g                      
                        

m                        
                        
myslaw             
ng                     

on                      
                        

GO Jeison Andre
                         
                        

elo Antoinne     
RA Jesus Danie
a                       
hn Luke            
                        

VALLADARES S
Jacinto            
Julio Eduardo  

CHE Gilberto A
Gaston                

Fanor Antonio  

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

     
    
     
    
          
      
    

es              
    
  
            
l               
     
          
  

Sony Honter B.  
      
              
ntonio          
      

              

AL WEIGHTLI
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 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN N

12.05.1993
05.05.1994
06.05.1993
01.10.1993
16.10.1992
15.01.1995
05.01.1992
18.06.1992
26.11.1994
05.03.1993
20.09.1992
13.10.1993
09.04.1993
22.08.1994
25.11.1992
10.10.1992
05.07.1992
26.10.1996
01.04.1992
04.02.1994
19.05.1994

 
03.01.1992

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

EN 85 kg

NATION BODY
CHN 81.3
RUS 80.6
RUS 84.3
IRI 84.1

POL 85.0
KOR 84.3
COL 83.9
JPN 81.0
COL 82.2
VEN 84.1
TUR 83.7
USA 84.0
MEX 82.0
TKM 77.6
USA 83.6
FIN 77.0

GUA 80.5
MEX 83.1
PER 84.0
GUA 84.2
ARG 82.8

 
NCA 82.0

RATION 

17:22:13 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  TOTAL

Y W GROUP 
30   A 
60   A 
35   A 
10   A 
00   A 
30   A 
94   B 
09   B 
25   C 
12   B 
76   B 
08   B 
02   C 
60   C 
61   C 
06   B 
54   C 
10   C 
04   C 
25   C 
80   C 

 
04   C 

s 
8.05.2012
L 

SNATCH Cl 
165      19
160      19
154      18
153      18
145      18
140      17
135      17
142      16
141      16
135      17
144      16
131      16
127      16
125      16
120      16
130      15
123      15
116      15
110      15
115      13
105      13

 
100      ---

2 

& J RESULT
94    359     
93    353     
88    342     
85    338     
89    334     
75    315     
76    311     
68    310     
68    309     
70    305     
60    304     
62    293     
60    287     
60    285     
65    285     
50    280     
57    280     
54    270     
52    262     
35    250     
31    236     
  

----   ------     



 

 

 

RANK
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    

10   
11   
12   
13   
14   
15   

ANTIG

K 
  MOHAMMAD
  KLIMONOV 
  KYDYRBAYE
  STANULIS Z
  CHERNYSH
  DUSMUROT
  WILSON Ian
  SAPARGELD
  TANAKA Tar
  GREGORIO 
  PEREZ Rigo
  SVENSSON
  VIERA Herna
  MIHARA Shi
  GONSALVE

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
DPOURKARKA
Egor                 
EV Zhassulan   

Zygimantas       
OV Yaroslav    

TOV Sardorbek 
n Burdick           
DYEV Dovlet    
ro                      
MACHADO Ma

oberto                
 Oscar              
an                     
ingo                  
S Mikael           

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

ARAGH Saeid  0
           2
                  2
               
                  
                    
            0
                  2
        2

atheus             0
          
             
        
          0
              

AL WEIGHTLI

 44 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN NA

03.03.1993
24.08.1992
28.08.1992
11.01.1993
16.06.1992
13.03.1993
08.01.1994
27.04.1994
22.01.1994
05.07.1993
13.03.1994
16.04.1992 S
16.01.1993
05.03.1992
14.10.1992

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 94 kg 

ATION BODY
IRI 93.52

RUS 92.10
KAZ 92.00
LTU 92.40
UKR 89.70
UZB 93.20
USA 93.43
TKM 89.51
JPN 90.24
BRA 88.60
MEX 92.67
SWE 89.44
PER 93.08
JPN 93.26
CAN 90.53

RATION 

17:22:31 

ionships
2012 - 18
 SNATC

W GROUP 
2   A 1
0   A 1
0   A 1
0   A 1
0   A 1
0   A 1
3   A 1
1   B 1
4   B 1
0   B 1
7   B 1
4   B 1
8   B 1
6   B 1
3   B 1

s 
8.05.2012
H 

1 2 3 
171  178  182
160  165  170
160  165  170
155  161  164
150  155  160
146  150  155
145  153  153
138  143  143
135  140  142
137  142  142
133  133  136
132  137  137
132  137  137
125  130  133
120  120  125

2 

RESULT
 178      
 170      
 165      
 164      
 160      
 150      
 145      
 143      
 142      
 137      
 136      
 132      
 132      
 130      
 120      



 

 

 

RANK
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    

10   
11   
12   
13   
14   
15   

ANTIG

K 
  KLIMONOV 
  MOHAMMAD
  KYDYRBAYE
  DUSMUROT
  STANULIS Z
  WILSON Ian
  CHERNYSH
  VIERA Herna
  PEREZ Rigo
  MIHARA Shi
  GREGORIO 
  SVENSSON
  SAPARGELD
  TANAKA Tar
  GONSALVE

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
Egor                 
DPOURKARKA
EV Zhassulan   

TOV Sardorbek 
Zygimantas       
n Burdick           

OV Yaroslav    
an                     

oberto                
ingo                  
MACHADO Ma
 Oscar              
DYEV Dovlet    
ro                      
S Mikael           

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

           2
ARAGH Saeid  0

                  2
                    
               
            0
                  
        
          
          0

atheus             0
             
                  2
        2
              

AL WEIGHTLI

 45 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN NA

24.08.1992
03.03.1993
28.08.1992
13.03.1993
11.01.1993
08.01.1994
16.06.1992
16.01.1993
13.03.1994
05.03.1992
05.07.1993
16.04.1992 S
27.04.1994
22.01.1994
14.10.1992

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 94 kg

ATION BODY
RUS 92.10
IRI 93.52

KAZ 92.00
UZB 93.20
LTU 92.40
USA 93.43
UKR 89.70
PER 93.08
MEX 92.67
JPN 93.26
BRA 88.60
SWE 89.44
TKM 89.51
JPN 90.24
CAN 90.53

RATION 

17:22:40 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  CJERK

W GROUP 
0   A 2
2   A 2
0   A 1
0   A 1
0   A 1
3   A 1
0   A 1
8   B 1
7   B 1
6   B 1
0   B 1
4   B 1
1   B 1
4   B 1
3   B 1

s 
8.05.2012
K 

1 2 3 
200  210  215
215  217  223
192  198  202
187  193  195
190  200  201
180  190  196
180  186  190
170  176  180
170  175  180
165  169  172
162  170  173
170  175  175
163  168  171
160  165  168
148  155  160

2 

RESULT
 215      
 215      
 198      
 195      
 190      
 190      
 186      
 176      
 175      
 172      
 170      
 170      
 168      
 165      
 160      



 

 

 

RANK 
1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      

10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     

ANTIG

MOHAMMAD
KLIMONOV E
KYDYRBAYE
STANULIS Zy
CHERNYSHO
DUSMUROTO
WILSON Ian B
SAPARGELD
PEREZ Rigob
VIERA Hernan
GREGORIO M
TANAKA Taro
SVENSSON O
MIHARA Shin
GONSALVES

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESU

NAME 
POURKARKAR

Egor                   
V Zhassulan     

ygimantas         
OV Yaroslav      
OV Sardorbek   
Burdick             
YEV Dovlet      

berto                  
n                       
MACHADO Mat
o                        
Oscar                
ngo                    
S Mikael             

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

RAGH Saeid  03
         24
                28
            1
                16
                  13
          08
                27
        13
      16
heus             05
      22
           16
       05
            14

AL WEIGHTLI

 46 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN NA

3.03.1993 I
4.08.1992 R
8.08.1992 K
1.01.1993 L
6.06.1992 U
3.03.1993 U
8.01.1994 U
7.04.1994 T
3.03.1994 M
6.01.1993 P
5.07.1993 B
2.01.1994 J
6.04.1992 S
5.03.1992 J
4.10.1992 C

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

EN 94 kg

ATION BODY W
IRI 93.52 

RUS 92.10 
KAZ 92.00 
LTU 92.40 
UKR 89.70 
UZB 93.20 
USA 93.43 
TKM 89.51 
MEX 92.67 
PER 93.08 
BRA 88.60 

PN 90.24 
WE 89.44 
PN 93.26 

CAN 90.53 

RATION 

17:22:47 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  TOTAL

W GROUP S
  A 
  A 
  A 
  A 
  A 
  A 
  A 
  B 
  B 
  B 
  B 
  B 
  B 
  B 
  B 

s 
8.05.2012
L 

SNATCH Cl & 
178      215 
170      215 
165      198 
164      190 
160      186 
150      195 
145      190 
143      168 
136      175 
132      176 
137      170 
142      165 
132      170 
130      172 
120      160 

2 

J RESULT
   393     
   385     
   363     
   354     
   346     
   345     
   335     
   311     
   311     
   308     
   307     
   307     
   302     
   302     
   280     



 

 

 

RA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
1
1

ANTIG

ANK 
1      BERSANO
2      SAYAR S
3      PLESNIEK
4      NANIEV T
5      JEON Dae
6      RASTEGA
7      SAMORAJ
8      AKIN Meli
9      STROUM
0     LAFARGA
1     COCKREL
2     MOCHIDA

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
OV Ibragim       
aeid                  
KS Arturs          
Timur                 
e-Un                 
AR MAZANDAR
J Jaroslaw        
ih                      
PIS Efstathios  

A Roberto          
LL Kollin Mark  
A Ryunosuke    

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNI

B
                 25.
            20.
               21.
            20.
             09.

RANI Milad  12.
                16.
         01.
                  12.
                18.
                  01.
                  18.

AL WEIGHTLI

 47 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
IOR  MEN

 
BORN NAT
.10.1992 KA
.01.1992 IR
.01.1992 LA
.09.1994 RU
.08.1992 KO
.03.1992 IR
.06.1994 PO
.05.1993 TU
.07.1993 GR
.06.1992 ME
.10.1992 US
.06.1993 JP

FTING FEDER

18.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
N 105 kg

ION BODY W
AZ 101.60  
RI 103.29  
AT 104.20  
US 104.09  
OR 103.45  
RI 103.43  
OL 95.11   
UR 104.75  
RE 98.71   
EX 100.15  
SA 103.50  
PN 94.54   

RATION 

13:16:04 

ionships
2012 - 18

g  SNATC

W GROUP 1 
 A 174
 A 167
 A 167
 A 171
 A 155
 A 163

A 148
 A 147

B 140
 B 140
 B 133

B 130

s 
8.05.2012
CH 

2 3 R
4  180  182  
7  173  176  
7  172  175  
1  171  178  
5  160  164  
3  163  163  
8  153  155  
7  153  153  
0  145  145  
0  145  145  
3  138  141  
0  130  130  

2 

RESULT
180      
176      
172      
171      
164      
163      
155      
153      
140      
140      
138      
130      



 

 

 

RA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
1
1

ANTIG

ANK 
1      PLESNIEK
2      JEON Dae
3      NANIEV T
4      BERSANO
5      SAYAR S
6      RASTEGA
7      AKIN Meli
8      STROUM
9      SAMORAJ
0     COCKREL
1     LAFARGA
2     MOCHIDA

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
KS Arturs          
e-Un                 
Timur                 
OV Ibragim       
aeid                  
AR MAZANDAR
ih                      
PIS Efstathios  
J Jaroslaw        
LL Kollin Mark  

A Roberto          
A Ryunosuke    

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

B
               21.
             09.
            20.
                 25.
            20.

RANI Milad  12.
         01.
                  12.
                16.
                  01.
                18.
                  18.

AL WEIGHTLI

 48 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
BORN NAT
.01.1992 LA
.08.1992 KO
.09.1994 RU
.10.1992 KA
.01.1992 IR
.03.1992 IR
.05.1993 TU
.07.1993 GR
.06.1994 PO
.10.1992 US
.06.1992 ME
.06.1993 JP

FTING FEDER

18.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 105 kg

ION BODY W
AT 104.20  
OR 103.45  
US 104.09  
AZ 101.60  
RI 103.29  
RI 103.43  
UR 104.75  
RE 98.71   
OL 95.11   
SA 103.50  
EX 100.15  
PN 94.54   

RATION 

14:11:37 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  CJERK

W GROUP 1 
 A 210
 A 206
 A 206
 A 203
 A 208
 A 195
 A 190

B 180
A 180

 B 175
 B 170

B 165

s 
8.05.2012
K 

2 3 R
0  215  220  
6  211  212  
6  212  216  
3  208  211  
8  216  216  
5  206  206  
0  195  200  
0  185  190  
0  188  193  
5  180  185  
0  175  179  
5  170  178  

2 

RESULT
215      
212      
212      
211      
208      
195      
195      
190      
188      
185      
179      
170      



 

 

 

RAN
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10
11
12

ANTIG

NK 
     BERSANOV
     PLESNIEK
     SAYAR Sae
     NANIEV Tim
     JEON Dae-
     RASTEGAR
     AKIN Melih
     SAMORAJ 
     STROUMP
     COCKRELL
     LAFARGA 
     MOCHIDA 

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESUL

NAME 
V Ibragim         
S Arturs            
eid                    
mur                   
-Un                   
R MAZANDARA

h                        
Jaroslaw          

PIS Efstathios    
L Kollin Mark    
Roberto            
Ryunosuke      

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
LTS  JUN

BO
               25.1
             21.0
          20.0
          20.0
          09.0

ANI Milad  12.0
      01.0
              16.0
                12.0
                01.1
              18.0
                18.0

AL WEIGHTLI

 49 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
NIOR  ME

 
ORN NATIO

10.1992 KAZ
01.1992 LAT
01.1992 IRI
09.1994 RUS
08.1992 KOR
03.1992 IRI
05.1993 TUR
06.1994 POL
07.1993 GRE
10.1992 USA
06.1992 MEX
06.1993 JPN

FTING FEDER

18.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
EN 105 kg

ON BODY W
Z 101.60   
T 104.20   

103.29   
S 104.09   
R 103.45   

103.43   
R 104.75   
L 95.11   
E 98.71   
A 103.50   
X 100.15   
N 94.54   

RATION 

14:11:50 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  TOTA

GROUP SNA
A 18
A 1
A 1
A 1
A 16
A 16
A 15
A 15
B 14
B 13
B 14
B 13

s 
8.05.2012
L 

ATCH Cl & J 
80      211    
72      215    
76      208    
71      212    
64      212    
63      195    
53      195    
55      188    
40      190    
38      185    
40      179    
30      170    

2 

RESULT
391     
387     
384     
383     
376     
358     
348     
343     
330     
323     
319     
300     



 

 

 

RA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

ANTIG

ANK 
1      ABUEV M
2      MINASYA
3      MOULAE
4      TEIMORI 
5      LEE Jae-s
6      LOZINSK
7      BASSLER
8      RODRIGU
9      MANSILL
  
 TOYCHYY

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA
RESULT

NAME 
Magomed           
AN Gor              
I Bahador         
Homayoun       

sang                 
KI Bartosz          
R John Landis   
UEZ Alan          

LA FELIPE Nels

YEV Hojamuha

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNIO

B
                03.
               24.
                21.
                 01.
            11.
               30.
                  04.
                14.
on Antony  01.

mmet         16.

AL WEIGHTLI

 50 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
OR  MEN

 
BORN NATI
09.1992 RU
10.1994 AR
03.1992 IR
01.1994 IR
09.1994 KO
07.1994 PO
10.1993 US
07.1994 ME
08.1994 GU

 
01.1992 TK

FTING FEDER

18.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
N +105 kg

ION BODY W
US 137.25   
RM 138.95   
RI 130.02   
RI 120.25   
OR 115.10   
OL 130.80   
SA 106.95   
EX 120.15   
UA 157.20   

 
M 121.45   

RATION 

15:39:09 

ionships
2012 - 18
g  SNATC

GROUP 1 
A 180
A 180
A 175
A 173
A 150
B 145
B 134
B 130
B 125
  

A 174

s 
8.05.2012
CH 

2 3 R
0  187  191  
0  186  190  
5  180  185  
3  179  181  
0  155  160  
5  150  153  
4  135  135  
0  135  135  
5  130  132  

  
4  175  178  

2 

RESULT
191      
190      
185      
179      
160      
153      
135      
135      
132      

 
------     



 

 

 

RA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

ANTIG

ANK 
1      ABUEV M
2      MOULAE
3      MINASYA
4      TOYCHYY
5      TEIMORI 
6      LEE Jae-s
7      LOZINSK
8      MANSILL
9      RODRIGU
  
 BASSLER

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
Magomed           
I Bahador         

AN Gor              
YEV Hojamuha
Homayoun       

sang                 
KI Bartosz          
LA FELIPE Nels
UEZ Alan          

R John Landis   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUNI

B
                03.
                21.
               24.
mmet         16.
                 01.
            11.
               30.
on Antony  01.
                14.

                  04.

AL WEIGHTLI

 51 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
IOR  ME

 
BORN NATI
09.1992 RU
03.1992 IR
10.1994 AR
01.1992 TK
01.1994 IR
09.1994 KO
07.1994 PO
08.1994 GU
07.1994 ME

 
10.1993 US

FTING FEDER

18.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

N +105 k

ION BODY W
US 137.25   
RI 130.02   
RM 138.95   

M 121.45   
RI 120.25   
OR 115.10   
OL 130.80   
UA 157.20   
EX 120.15   

 
SA 106.95   

RATION 

16:30:56 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  CJER

GROUP 1 
A 222
A 232
A 220
A 207
A 210
A 190
B 180
B 155
B 160
  

B 174

s 
8.05.2012
RK 

2 3 R
2  225  235  
2  241  241  
0  227  230  
7  218  225  
0  210  212  
0  200  205  
0  187  192  
5  160  166  
0  165  170  

  
4  174  175  

2 

RESULT
235      
232      
227      
218      
212      
200      
192      
166      
165      

 
------     



 

 

 

RAN
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
 
 
 

ANTIG

NK 
     ABUEV Ma
     MOULAEI 
     MINASYAN
     TEIMORI H
     LEE Jae-sa
     LOZINSKI 
     RODRIGU
     MANSILLA

 
BASSLER 
TOYCHYY

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RESULT

NAME 
agomed             
Bahador           

N Gor                
Homayoun         
ang                   
Bartosz            
EZ Alan            

A FELIPE Nelso

John Landis     
YEV Hojamuham

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
TS  JUN

BO
              03.0
              21.0
             24.1
               01.0
          11.0
             30.0
              14.0
n Antony  01.0

                04.1
mmet         16.0

AL WEIGHTLI

 52 

 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA
IOR  ME

 
ORN NATIO

09.1992 RUS
03.1992 IRI

0.1994 ARM
01.1994 IRI
09.1994 KOR
07.1994 POL
07.1994 MEX
08.1994 GUA

  
0.1993 USA

01.1992 TKM

FTING FEDER

18.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

N +105 k

ON BODY W
S 137.25   

130.02   
M 138.95   

120.25   
R 115.10   
L 130.80   
X 120.15   
A 157.20   

 
A 106.95   
M 121.45   

RATION 

16:31:06 

ionships
2012 - 18
kg  TOTA

GROUP SNA
A 19
A 18
A 19
A 17
A 16
B 15
B 13
B 13
 

B 13
A ---

s 
8.05.2012
AL 

ATCH Cl & J 
91      235    
85      232    
90      227    
79      212    
60      200    
53      192    
35      165    
32      166    
  

35      ------   
----      218    

2 

RESULT
426     
417     
417     
391     
360     
345     
300     
298     

 
------     
------     



 

 

 

ANTIG

JUR
JU
JU
JU

JUR
JU
JU
JU

COMPETI

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

GROU

RY  1 PRESIDE
URY  1 MEMBE
URY  1 MEMBE
URY  1 MEMBE

RY  2 PRESIDE
URY  2 MEMBE
URY  2 MEMBE
URY  2 MEMBE

REFEREE

REFEREE

REFEREE

REFEREE

ITION DIRECTO

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
UPS OF J

NT:  COFFA S
RS:  RIMBOCK
RS:  SADECK
RS:  SIVOKHIN

  
NT:  RIMBOCK
RS:  NAZARO
RS:  MARES M
RS:  VARGAS

  
  

E  1:  ALAVERD
 CHINEN 
  

E  2:  MARRER
 TUBIO Jo
  

E  3:  BARATTI
 RYAN Le
  

E  4:  BAYHAN 
 ORTIZ Ma
  
  

OR:  ADAMFI A

AL WEIGHTLI

 55 

 IWF TIS      1

 
 
 

or World
LA - GUA
JURIES A

 
Sam   AUS 
K-PEYA Kathar
I Roger   USA
N Ivan   KAZ 

K Karl   GER 
OV Vahid   AZE
MONTES M.   M
 Andres   PUR

DYAN Pashik   
Reiko   JPN 

RO Doris   VEN
ose   ESP 

INI Italo   CHI 
eo   AUS 

Ayhan   TUR 
aritza   DOM 

Attila   HUN 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2

AND REF

 
rina   AUT DEL

SAL
 
 
 
DIM

MEX QUI
 
 
 

ARM ALV
MIL
 
SOT
WE
 
CAS
TIEM
 
CHO
RAM
 
 
 

RATION 

17:25:57 

ionships
2012 - 18
FEREES

LFRADE Marce
LTYKOV Vladim

MOFTE Costel   
NONEZ Miguel

VARADO D.   M
LER Jill May   C

TO Michel   FRA
NG Chin-Feng  

STILLO VASQU
MPHET Sunant

O Suk-Hee   KO
MOS Veronica  

s 
8.05.2012
S 

 
elino   CUB  
mir   RUS  

 
 
 

ROU  
l   GUA  

 
 
 

EX  
CAN  

 
A  
  TPE  

 
UEZ R.   PER  
tha   THA  

 
OR  

 ESA  
 
 
 

2 



 

 

 

T
T

TECHN. CON
TECHN. CON

CHIE
CHIE

SE
SE

ANTIG
GR

DOCTORS  1
DOCTORS  2

TIMEKEEPER  1
TIMEKEEPER  2

NTROLLERS  1
NTROLLERS  2

EF MARSHAL  1
EF MARSHAL  2

ECRETARIES  1
ECRETARIES  2

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA
ROUPS O

1:  DOGAN Atli
2:  CISTARI Jo

  
1:  PALACIOS 
2:  WANG Jiaz

  
1:  MACNEILL 
2:  KASMERIS 

  
1:  HERRICK S
2:  MARTINEZ 

  
1:  ARABSHAH
2:  BURLA Jos

ERNATIONA

uced by the

WF Junio
ATEMAL
OF OTHE

ihan Dr.   TUR
ose Mariano Dr. 

TELLO J.   PER
hong   CHN 

Don   CAN 
Anastasios   G

Stella   USA 
GUARNIZO D.

HI Hassan   IRI
e Luis   ARG 

AL WEIGHTLI

 56 

 IWF TIS      1

 
 
 
 

or World
LA - GUA
ER COMP

 

  ARG 

R 

GRE 

   COL 

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
PETITION

W
S

RATION 

17:26:01 

ionships
2012 - 18
N OFFIC

WIELOGORSKI 
STEFANIK Jan  

s 
8.05.2012

CIALS 

Zygmunt   POL
 SVK 

2 

L 



 

 

 

 
1 AKH
2 ZUB
3 FEN
4 ZHA
5 SUW
6 TAN
7 KAN
8 PRA
9 ZHA
10 LON
11 GOR
12 TIAN
13 CHY
14 SUT
15 TUR
16 CEN
17 SIRI
18 MOL
19 YAG
20 LEP
21 AND
22 HAR
23 MAR
24 YAO
25 INTA
26 SAN
27 LOB
28 ZAV
29 KHL
30 SAN
31 LYU
32 YAN
33 WIE
34 COB
35 PAR
36 BLA
37 FUE
38 PIRO
39 VAL
40 PER

ANTIG

HMETOVA D
BOVA Olga   
NG Linmei     
ANG Wanqio
WANNARATA
NASAN Sopit
NEVA Marina
AMONGKHO
APPARKUL Z
NG Dingling  
RICHEVA Ka
N Wenju       
YCHKAN Ale
TANAN Kittim
RIEVA Tima  
N Li               
IMONGKHO
LIE Madalina

GI Kanae      
PSA Irina       
DRIES Elena
RLOVA Maria
RCOVICI And
O Chi-Ling    
AMAT Kamo

NDRA MILEN
BANOVA Sve
VGORODNYA
LYAN Mariya
NCHEZ Darly
UBENOVA Pl
NG Li            
EJAK Malgorz
BAN Aysegu
RK Da-hui     
ANCO GONZ
ENTES Arem
ON Beatriz   

LDES Maria F
REZ Naryuris
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 IWF TIS      1

or World
LA - GUA

WOMEN
 
NAM

21.09.
09.12.
19.03.
21.01.
25.02.
23.12.
01.06.
29.11.
22.12.
11.01.
08.04.
07.08.
07.07.
20.05.
22.06.
26.07.
06.04.
27.04.
16.07.
06.06.
21.09.
02.11.
30.06.
31.03.
22.07.
29.07.
02.03.
08.08.
08.06.
28.06.
17.08.
19.09.
05.05.
16.12.
11.11.

    15.04.
23.05.
27.02.
17.03.
29.09.

FTING FEDER

17.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
N'S POIN

ME NAT
1994 RUS
1993 RUS
1995 CHN
1994 CHN
1992 THA
1994 THA
1993 RUS
1994 THA
1993 KAZ
1992 CHN
1993 KAZ
1993 CHN
1993 BLR
1992 THA
1992 RUS
1992 CHN
1992 THA
1996 ROU
1992 JPN
1992 ROU
1994 ROU
1993 RUS
1994 ROU
1993 TPE
1996 THA
1992 COL
1993 RUS
1992 RUS
1992 UKR
1994 COL
1993 BUL
1993 CHN
1992 POL
1992 TUR
1994 KOR
1997 COL
1993 MEX
1995 DOM
1992 CHI
1992 VEN

RATION 

17:26:10 

ionships
2012 - 18
TS 

T B.WEIGH
S 61.84 
S 72.98 
N 47.03 
N 52.44 
A 64.96 
A 52.49 
S 61.37 
A 47.34 
Z 68.43 
N 61.95 
Z 62.10 
N 66.63 
R 52.67 
A 52.51 
S 68.19 
N 50.77 
A 47.01 
U 56.99 
N 52.07 
U 62.79 
U 51.12 
S 70.37 
U 62.50 
E 80.74 
A 57.86 
L 70.09 
S 68.57 
S 82.62 
R 62.30 
L 62.09 
L 57.61 
N 54.42 
L 74.56 
R 52.07 
R 55.57 
L 47.86 
X 67.39 
M 46.84 
 74.68 

N 96.78 

s 
8.05.2012

HT TOTAL
 237 
 260 
 186 
 203 
 235 
 201 
 224 
 183 
 239 
 225 
 225 
 234 
 199 
 197 
 234 
 190 
 177 
 205 
 190 
 217 
 185 
 228 
 212 
 240 
 199 
 223 
 219 
 237 
 205 
 204 
 193 
 184 
 223 
 177 
 186 
 163 
 208 
 158 
 218 
 239 

2 

L POINT
298.1605
297.4718
289.2903
287.8064
286.6656
284.7537
283.2124
282.9511
282.8752
282.7378
282.2961
281.1861
281.1512
279.0020
277.5007
276.5783
275.3978
272.7793
270.9129
270.3396
267.7741
265.7875
264.8909
262.3625
261.9340
260.5112
258.9097
256.7450
256.6712
255.9751
254.8211
253.4028
252.4901
252.3767
252.1347
249.5906
248.3171
246.6404
246.6397
246.4950

5 
8 
3 
4 
6 
7 
4 
1 
2 
8 
1 
1 
2 
0 
7 
3 
8 
3 
9 
6 
1 
5 
9 
5 
0 
2 
7 
0 
2 
1 
1 
8 
1 
7 
7 
6 
1 
4 
7 
0 



 

 

 

 
1 WU Ch
2 MOHAM
3 KLIMON
4 ZHANG
5 ABUEV
6 MAO C
7 OKULO
8 BERSA
9 SU Ying
10 KHOMY
11 MOULA
12 RAHIM
13 GUO Z
14 HUANG
15 MINASY
16 MATA A
17 PLESN
18 BEGAL
19 FRANC
20 ISMAYI
21 SAYAR
22 NANIEV
23 GETTS
24 PIPA A
25 KYDYR
26 GULIYE
27 JEON D
28 MARQU
29 TEIMO
30 MALIGO
31 BEJEN
32 BEYTU
33 STANU
34 MORAD
35 CHEN X
36 KARAP
37 CHERN
38 MENA 
39 SHAHG
40 PENA J

ANTIG

ao                
MMADPOUR
NOV Egor    

G Huacong   
V Magomed  
Chen              
OV Artem      
ANOV Ibragim
g                  
YAKOV Dmit
AEI Bahador 
OV Nijat      
himin           

G Minhao      
YAN Gor      
Andres         

NIEKS Arturs 
LIEV Muham
CISCO Mosq
ILOV Daniya

R Saeid         
V Timur        

S Victor         
Artiom            
RBAYEV Zha
EV Firudin    
Dae-Un        
UEZ Ediel    
RI Homayou
OV Adam     
ARIU CARP

ULA Yunder  
ULIS Zygiman
DI Ayoub      
Xiong           

PETYAN And
NYSHOV Ya
MORENO Jo

GHOLIAN GH
Juan             

INT

Prod

2012 IW
GUA GUA

RANK 
                  

RKARKARAG
                   
                    
                   
                   
                   

m                  
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LA - GUA
OR MEN'S

 
N

19.0
         03.0

24.0
12.0
03.0
13.0
05.0
25.
02.0
31.0
21.0
13.0
02.0
21.0
24.
11.
21.0
21.0
01.0
03.0
20.0
20.0
24.0
19.0
28.0
25.0
09.0
13.
01.0
06.0
15.0
09.0
11.0
01.
08.0
15.
16.0
08.0

      07.0
15.

FTING FEDER

18.05.2012  

d Champ
A   10.05.2
S POINTS

NAME N
01.1992 C
03.1993 
08.1992 R
05.1993 C
09.1992 R
09.1992 C
05.1994 R
10.1992 K
01.1994 C
05.1992 R
03.1992 
08.1993 A
06.1993 C
08.1992 C
10.1994 A
11.1992 E
01.1992 L
04.1992 U
04.1992 C
02.1992 T
01.1992 
09.1994 R
02.1994 R
07.1992 M
08.1992 K
06.1994 A
08.1992 K
11.1993 C
01.1994 
05.1993 R
01.1994 R
01.1992 B
01.1993 L
10.1993 
06.1992 C
12.1995 A
06.1992 U
03.1994 C
04.1992 
12.1992 D

RATION 

16:33:42 

ionships
2012 - 18
S 

NAT B.WE
CHN 68
IRI 93

RUS 92
CHN 81
RUS 137
CHN 61
RUS 80
KAZ 101
CHN 68
RUS 76
IRI 130

AZE 74
CHN 76
CHN 61
ARM 138
ESP 76
LAT 104
UZB 74
COL 61
TKM 67
IRI 103

RUS 104
RUS 75
MDA 68
KAZ 92
AZE 67
KOR 103
CUB 67
IRI 120

RUS 84
ROU 68
BUL 68
LTU 92
IRI 84

CHN 55
ARM 67
UKR 89
COL 68
IRI 61

DOM 74

s 
8.05.2012

EIGHT TOT
.49 34
.52 39
.10 38
.30 35
7.25 42
.74 30
.60 35
1.60 39
.35 32
.68 34
0.02 41
.17 33
.94 34
.64 29
8.95 41
.17 33
4.20 38
.44 33
.05 29
.33 31
3.29 38
4.09 38
.91 33
.78 31
.00 36
.94 30
3.45 37
.40 30
0.25 39
.35 34
.89 30
.81 30
.40 35
.10 33
.71 26
.20 29
.70 34
.30 29
.49 27
.35 31

2 

TAL POIN
42 459.8
93 448.1
85 441.9
59 437.2
26 434.2
00 432.4
53 431.8
91 431.5
20 430.8
42 429.8
17 429.2
33 426.5
40 426.5
95 425.7
17 424.2
36 423.9
87 423.2
31 423.1
91 422.8
10 421.4
84 421.2
83 419.0
30 417.1
11 417.0
63 416.8
06 413.5
76 412.2
02 410.2
91 409.5
42 408.8
05 408.6
04 407.5
54 405.7
38 404.6
60 404.4
96 402.9
46 401.8
98 401.4
77 400.4
12 399.1

NT 
8735 

376 
9015 
2646 
2357 
4723 
8998 
5052 
8514 
8901 
2227 
5899 
5708 
7519 
2391 
9314 
2451 

353 
8587 
4352 
2641 
0252 

650 
0704 
8464 
5883 
2613 
2837 
5995 
8681 
6111 
5705 
7489 
6795 
4739 
9067 
8048 
4174 
4641 

261 
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